
FEBRUARY 2020



Directory or
Direction?

A BO U T  T H I S  D I R EC TO RY
This guide is published by the

American Legal & Financial Network
(ALFN). All rights reserved. For

information on membership, dues,
sponsorship or events contact 

Susan Rosen at srosen@alfn.org

S TA F F
Matt Bartel

President & CEO
mbartel@alfn.org

Susan Rosen
SVP, Membership & Marketing

srosen@alfn.org

Ashleigh Bouselli
Director of Events & Communications

abouselli@alfn.org

G E N E R A L  C O N TAC T  I N FO
by mail

10805 Sunset Office Drive, Suite 400
St. Louis, Missouri  63127

by phone
636-257-4500

on the web
alfn.org

alfnanswers.org



1515 South Federal Highway
Suite 100
Boca Raton, FL 33432
atromberg@tromberglawgroup.com
www.tromberglawgroup.com

SERVING FLORIDA, VIRGINIA AND PUERTO RICO

A Reliable Partner  
Providing Legal Solutions,  
Support and Results.

Tromberg Law Group offers a full range  
of litigation and legal solutions for mortgage 
lenders, servicers, banks and investors. 
We proactively protect our clients’ rights in 
foreclosure, bankruptcy, eviction, appeals, 
unsecured collections and title litigation. The 
firm’s high touch approach provides clients 
with excellent representation, competitive 
timelines and strong compliance.

Why us:

• 20 years of experience

• Commitment to excelling  
through diversity

• Superior timelines

• Implementation of the 
latest technology to secure 
strength in compliance

• Awarded DS News  
Top 25 Women of Law  
and The MReport Top 25  
Leaders and Influencers

Andrea_Tromberg_AD_Square.indd   1 2/3/20   9:32 PM



M C C A L L A  R AY M E R  L E I B E R T P I E R C E ,  L L C

 

 

Leading the charge. 
Being the change.

MRLP WOMEN IN HOUSING

Left to Right: Jane Bond, Susan Reid, Jill Rein, Wendy Reiss, Lisa Wilson,
Donna “Casey” Case-Rossato, Melody Jones and Jenna Baum. WWW.MCCALLA.COM



M C C A L L A  R AY M E R  L E I B E R T P I E R C E ,  L L C

 

 

Leading the charge. 
Being the change.

MRLP WOMEN IN HOUSING

Left to Right: Jane Bond, Susan Reid, Jill Rein, Wendy Reiss, Lisa Wilson,
Donna “Casey” Case-Rossato, Melody Jones and Jenna Baum. WWW.MCCALLA.COM



The single biggest (and best)  
investment you’ll make all year.

At ALFN we believe that our business is your business. As a 
membership association, our investment runs deep because your 
people are our people.

We know business is built on relationships, trust, and results. That’s 
why everything we do centers on one thing: people. Connecting you 
with the right business partner. Leveraging our experts and thought 
leaders to educate you. Making available our technological resources 
to drive value to your bottom line. Creating, refining and promoting our 
platforms, in print, online and face-to-face, to elevate your brand.

On the following pages, you’ll find some of the best people doing some 
of the best work in mortgage servicing today. We’re proud that they’re 
ALFN members and we hope you’ll make the decision to do business 
with us, and them, today.

ABOUT THE ALFN
The ALFN is a professional organization comprised of members of 
the legal and financial services industries. Our mission is to serve our 
members through leadership, education, advocacy, and professional 
development. ALFN’s membership roster consists of over 150 member 
organizations that include law firms, foreclosure trustee’s and 
ancillary service providers covering all 50 states.

ABOUT THIS DIRECTORY
This guide is updated and published twice a year by the American 
Legal & Financial Network (ALFN). For online member searches 
and additional contacts, use our online member directory at ALFN.
org. All rights reserved. For more information on membership, dues, 
sponsorship or events contact Susan Rosen at srosen@alfn.org.

Representing, Defending 
and Educating America’s 
Financial Services.

Februar y 2020 4



CONTENTS
Publications 06
Groups 06
Events 07
ALFN Attorney-Trustee Membership Fees	 08
ALFN Associate Member Fees	 09
ALFN Associate Members	 11
ALFN Attorney-Trustee Members by State	 15
State Snapshot	 22
ALFN Attorneys and Non-Judicial Trustee Members (A-Z)	 25
Index 64



Publications
alfn angle
The ANGLE is the ALFN’s premier 
publication, published quarterly 
in digital format. Each ANGLE 
showcases several members 
through updates, contributions 
and regular sections that include 
Features and State Snapshots.

legal updates
Brief, member-authored directives 
covering local, state and federal 
legal issues sent directly to 
over 5,000 mortgage servicing 
professionals.

picture the future
Published each year at ANSWERS 
by the Junior Professionals & 
Executives Group. Picture the 
Future showcases a mix of young 
professionals who stand out for their 
leadership and commitment of the 
mortgage servicing industry.

legalist
Right here. In your hands. The one 
resource for all your ALFN member 
contacts.

WILLed
A quarterly publication brought 
to you by ALFN’s Women in Legal 
Leadership practice group. The 
purpose of WILLed is to disseminate 
information, promote unity, and 
provide updates to our members.

Groups
amicus brief
Meets as-needed and determines, 
drafts and files amicus briefs on be-
half of the ALFN in cases deemed to 
have direct impact on practitioners 
and clients.

marketing & event planning
This group combines the important 
initiatives of advancing the brand 
value of the ALFN and its members, 
along with assisting in the planning 
of ALFN events.

women in legal leadership
The largest group in the ALFN, WILL 
is designed specifically as a forum 
for women in the mortgage servicing 
industry to cultivate women leaders. 
This group hosts its own summit 
each Spring called WILLPOWER.

junior professionals & 
executives
JPEG is the ALFN’s young profes-
sionals network attracting stand-out 
practitioners and business profes-
sionals under 40 years of age. JPEG 
hosts periodic mixers, volunteer 
opportunities, publishes Picture the 
Future: The Annual List, and offers 
participants educational and career 
building opportunities.

OFFICIAL PUBLICATION OF THE ALFN | VOL. 4 ISSUE 3

C Y B E R S E C U R I T Y
W I T H  A  V I E W  T O W A R D S  R I S K  A N D 

L I A B I L I T Y  R E D U C T I O N

SIXTH ANNUAL 
LIST OF 12 STAND - OUT 

YOUNG PROFESSIONALS  TO WATCH

2019

Februar y 2020 6



legislative & regulatory policy group
Closely examines, monitors and provides updates on 
legislative and regulatory issues impacting practitioners, 
clients and the industry at large. This group plays a dis-
tinct role in planning the ALFN’s advocacy efforts.

bankruptcy
Focuses on recent cases, bankruptcy rule changes and 
other issues affecting mortgage servicers. This group 
coordinates webinars, authors content for ALFN publi-
cations and helps host the ALFN Bankruptcy Intersect 
program each Spring.

complex litigation
This group focuses on complex litigation covering  
all aspects of default services and creditors’ rights  
legal issues.

Events
answers
The ALFN’s flagship event, ANSWERS, is held each 
July. An invitation-only event, ANSWERS attracts over 
300 mortgage servicing professionals and is now in its 
17th year offering education, networking and business 
development.

webinars
Top-notch education right from your desk. ALFN we-
binars regularly attract 100-200+ attendees and are 
offered free-of-charge to mortgage servicers. With 
archived education at alfn.org, live Q&A sessions with 
speakers, and complimentary marketing to over 5,000 
industry professionals, there’s no better option to maxi-
mize your membership ROI. 

intersect
Bankruptcy Intersect is held each Spring and Foreclo-
sure Intersect is held each Winter, both in Dallas. This 
two-part Intersect program drills down on industry 
trends, forecasts issues to come, and reinforces positive 
communication between your Foreclosure and Bankrupt-
cy departments, legal counsel, borrowers, and investors. 
Each program is unique in that it covers either Foreclo-
sure or Bankruptcy issues and best practices exclusively 
with a more in-depth approach to a higher-level learning 
environment.

onsite trainings
Day-long, servicer-specific seminars are coordinated 
periodically by servicer request.

willpower summit
This event, held each Spring in Dallas, is the definitive 
summit for sharing, development and networking for 
women leaders in the industry. Men are also encouraged 
to attend and be involved.

Februar y 2020 7



Per State Dues

Dues are assessed for all states in which you perform, or advertise the ability to 
perform, creditor’s rights legal services related to the financial services industry.

First State Dues $3,750.00
All Additional States $375.00 per state

Initiation Fee

New Attorney-Trustee members pay a one-time initiation fee upon being  
approved for membership and is based on the number of attorneys in your  
creditors rights practice.

1-5 Attorneys $3,500.00
6-10 Attorneys $5,250.00
11+ Attorneys $7,000.00

National Practice Fee

An additional flat fee will be paid for any national default related practices for any 
one of the following practice areas: Bankruptcy, Eviction, REO, Litigation, Title.

Flat Fee Per National Practice $1,000.00
(The National Practice maximum fee is $3,000.00)

Non-Legal Support 
Services Fee

If the law firm/trustee or any combination of members or partners of the law firm/
trustee owns 30% or more of a separate company that provides non-legal support 
services to the financial services industry, then an additional flat fee will be paid. 
This fee will be waived if the separate company is an Associate member of ALFN.

Flat Fee $2,500.00

Member Annual Dues

Initiation Fee — New Members Only

ALFN Attorney-Trustee Membership Fees
Law Firm or Foreclosure Trustee
Membership is for the Firm/Company including any in-house employees of the Firm/Company. Member shall be 
represented by any attorney-employee (director, officer or other in-house employee) designated by such Member

Februar y 2020 8



For new member inquiries visit alfn.org

ALFN Associate Member Fees
Ancillary Service Providers, Non-Law Firm or Trustee
Membership is for the Firm/Company including any in -house employees of the Firm/Company. Member shall be 
represented by any employee (director, officer or other in-house employee) designated by such Member.

Three membership levels are available to choose from.

Platinum Premier $15,000.00
Gold Partner $6,000.00
Silver Advocate $4,000.00

Legal Services Flat Fee $2,500.00

Legal Services Flat Fee

Associate Member Annual Dues

If an associate member is 30% or more owned by lawyers or any combination of members or partners of a law firm 
that provides legal services to the financial services industry, an additional fee will be assessed. This fee will be 
waived if the law firm is a member of ALFN.

Februar y 2020 9



MICHELLE GARCIA GILBERT, ESQ.
MANAGING PARTNER

Phone: 813.443.5087
mgilbert@gilbertgrouplaw.com

Two ways of describing our law firm: boutique while high touch and 
high tech. Working hard so you don’t. We are anything but ordinary.

2313 W. Violet St.  | Tampa FL 33603



Here, you won’t find vendors. You’ll find partners.

ALFN

Associate Members

Februar y 2020 11



Asset Protection Professionals

National Field Representatives, Inc.
Margie Schagen
136 Maple Avenue
Claremont, NH 03743
Phone: 800-639-2151 x2220
Fax: 603-543-1818
mschagen@nfronline.com
www.NFROnline.com

REO Nationwide Inc.
CJ Gehlke
377 E. Coast Highway, Suite 250
Newport Beach, CA 92660
Phone: 888-700-0868 X326
Fax: 888-700-0868
info@reonationwide.com
www.reonationwide.com

Land and Title Professionals

Attorneys’ Title Guaranty Fund
Hank Shulruff
One South Wacker
24th Floor
Chicago, IL 60606
Phone: 312-752-1405
hshulruff@atgf.com
www.atgf.com

First American Mortgage Solutions
Doug Jorgenson
3 First American Way
Santa Ana, CA 92707
Phone: 714-250-3521
Fax: 714-315-5864
djorgenson@firstam.com
www.firstam.com

	�Top Tier Level ASSURE REWARDS Member

ALFN ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

Covius Services, LLC
Berry Laws
720 South Colorado Blvd., Suite 200
Glendale, CO 80246
Phone: 877-516-8121
Fax: 877-516-8699
Berry.Laws@Covius.com
www.covius.com

Mortgage Connect, LP
Nathan Ehinger
260 Airside Dr.
Moon Township, PA 15108
Phone: 972-890-6806
nehinger@mortgageconnectlp.com
www.mortgageconnectlp.com

Old Republic Servicing Solutions
Steve Aguon
500 City Pkwy West #200
Orange, CA 92868
Phone: 714-385-3545
saguon@oldrepublictitle.com
www.oldrepublictitle.com

ServiceLink
Marco Brenes
250 Commerce, 2nd Floor
Irvine, CA 92602
Phone: 949-307-2831
marco.brenes@svclnk.com
www.svclnk.com

Titleology, Inc.
Jay Jacobs
14800 Landmark Blvd., Suite 850
Dallas, TX. 75254
Phone: 469-208-0403
jay.jacobs@titleology.com
www.titleology.com

Legal Support Service Professionals

Auction.com
Greg DeCastro
1 Mauchly
Irvine, CA 92618
Phone: (949) 405-6075
GDeCastro@auction.com
www.auction.com

Firefly Legal, Inc
Jennifer K. Dlugolecki
19150 S. 88th Ave.
Mokena, IL 60448
Phone: 631-764-5057
Fax: 708-478-5405
Jennifer.Dlugolecki@fireflylegal.com
www.fireflylegal.com

Greentree Legal, LLC
Paula Ashcraft
10925 Reed Hartman Hwy #300
Cincinnati, OH 45242
Phone: 513-891-8600
pashcraft@greentreelegal.com
www.greentreelegal.com

iMailTracking LLC
David Dutcher
9620 Ridgehaven Ct.
San Diego, CA 92123
Phone: 858-204-6911
david.dutcher@imailtracking.com
www.imailtracking.com

KnovaOne
Neeraj Mendiratta
9154 Delemar Court
Wellington, FL33414
Phone: 561-223-2251
nmendiratta@knovaone.com
www.knovaone.com

Februar y 2020 12



MyMotionCalendar.com
Jonathan Broder
3363 West Commercial Blvd, Suite 115
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309
Phone: 877-670-6776
Fax: 305-402-3744
jbroder@mymotioncalendar.com
www.mymotioncalendar.com

National Business Institute (NBI, Inc.)
Elizabeth Zenner
1218 McCanne Dr.
Altoona, WI 54720
Phone: 800-777-8707 ext 2323
Fax: 715-835-1405
elizabeth.zenner@nbi-sems.com
www.nbi-sems.com

PrintCOR Solutions
Ted Kohn
826 Heatherhaven Dr.
Ballwin, MO 63011
Phone: 636-891-9900
Fax: 636-891-0204
customerservice@printcorsolutions.com
www.printcorsolutions.com

ProVest, L.L.C.
Jim Ward
4520 Seedling Circle
Tampa, FL 33614
Phone: 813-877-2844 ext. 1424
Fax: 972-495-2546
Jward@Provest.Us
www.provest.us

Servicing Management
Vanessa Williams
100 Willenbrock Road
Oxford, CT 06478
Phone: 203-262-4670, ext. 233
Fax: 972-495-2546
williams@zackin.com
www.sm-online.com

NetDirector
NetDirector provides a secure cloud-based 
data and document exchange solution 
for the default servicing ecosystem to 
deliver seamless interoperability between 
parties (i.e.: attorneys, servicers, vendors). 
NetDirector bridges gaps created by disparate 
systems & technologies by allowing companies 
at any location to share data & documents 
securely over a single internet connection 
with any other member of the network. Our 
approach allows all parties to collaborate and 
exchange data in a seamless bi-directional, 
real-time manner. Premium services include: 
SCRA Search, PACER Search, SSN Finder, 
Legal Description Extraction, and many more. 
NetDirector is proud to be a six-time member 
of the prestigious Inc. 5000 list of fastest 
growing U.S. based companies.

Technology
IN FOCUS

NetDirector
Harry Beisswenger
12363 Hampton Park Blvd.
Tampa, FL 33624
Phone: 813-774-4797
Fax: 813-749-7130
harry@netdirector.biz
www.netdirector.biz

ALFN ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

Risk Evaluation, Investment 
Research and Consulting Professionals

Shea Barclay Group
Vern Barclay
501 East Kennedy Blvd., Suite 1000
Tampa, FL 33602
Phone: 813-251-2580
Fax: 813-251-2585
Vbarclay@sheabarclay.com
www.sheabarclay.com

Technology Professionals

360 Legal, Inc.
Mike Weaver
201 Fletcher Ave.
Sarasota, FL 34237
Phone: 888-360-5345
mike@360legal.net
www.360legal.net

a360inc
Jan Duke
1715 N. Westshore Blvd.
Tampa, FL 33607
Phone: 813-466-1100
Fax: 813-466-1197
Jan.Duke@a360inc.com
www.a360inc.com

Affinity Consulting Group
Debbie Foster
11370 66th Street North, Suite 132
Largo, FL 33773
Phone: 727-544-5400
dfoster@affinityconsulting.com
www.affinityconsulting.com

CaseMax
Kevin Tonovitz
13160 Foster, Suite 100
Overland Park, KS 66213
Phone: 913-663-7645
kevin.tonovitz@casemax.com
www.casemax.com

Februar y 2020 13



Insurance
IN FOCUS

Shea Barclay Group
Michael Shea
501 East Kennedy Blvd, Suite 1000
Tampa, FL 33602
Phone: 813-251-2580
Fax: 813-251-2585
mshea@sheabarclay.com
www.sheabarclay.com

Shea Barclay Group (SBG)
Shea Barclay Group (SBG) is an 
independently owned and operated firm 
specializing in Professional Liability 
insurance and Risk Management for law 
firms. Our roots can be traced back to 1995 
when we were founded, and today SBG 
principals combine for over 40 years of 
insurance experience and have proudly 
built a firm that has grown into a national 
operation with multiple offices and clients 
in 30 states.

MSID US, Inc.
Anil Sharma
9 W. Washington, Suite 411
Chicago, IL 60602
Phone: (312) 967-7088
anil.sharma@msidus.com
www.msidus.com

NetDirector
Harry Beisswenger
12363 Hampton Park Blvd.
Tampa, FL 33624
Phone: 813-774-4797
Fax: 813-749-7130
harry@netdirector.biz
www.netdirector.biz

ALFN ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

Perfect Practice/ADC Legal Systems
Monty Helin
1209 Edgewater Dr.
Orlando, FL 32804
Phone: 888-843-8992
Fax: 407-841-9814
sales@perfectpractice.com
www.perfectpractice.com

Februar y 2020 14



ALFN

Attorney-Trustee 
Members by State
Here, you won’t find vendors. You’ll find partners.

Februar y 2020 15



Alabama
	�ALAW
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP
	�Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	�McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce LLC
	�McMichael Taylor Gray, LLC
	�Shapiro & Ingle, L.L.P.
Rubin Lublin, LLC
Sirote & Permutt
Stephens Millirons, P.C.
The Geheren Firm PC

Alaska
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.

Arizona
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP
	�BDF Law Group
	�Janeway Law Firm PC
	�Malcolm Cisneros
	�McCarthy & Holthus, L.L.P.
	�Weinstein & Riley, P.S.
	�ZBS Law, LLP
Folks Hess Kass, PLLC
Ghidotti | Berger LLP
Hladik, Onorato & Federman, LLP
The Mortgage Law Firm
Trustee Corps

Arkansas
	�ALAW
	�Mackie Wolf Zientz & Mann, P.C.
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
	�Mickel Law Firm, P.A.
	�Wilson & Associates, P.L.L.C.
Padgett Law Group

California
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP
	�BDF Law Group
	�Janeway Law Firm PC
	�Malcolm Cisneros
	�McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce LLC
	�McCarthy & Holthus, L.L.P.
	�ZBS Law, LLP
Bonial & Associates, P.C.
Ghidotti | Berger LLP
Greenspoon Marder Law
Prober & Raphael, A Law Corporation
Steele, LLP
The Mortgage Law Firm
The Wolf Firm, A Law Corporation
Trustee Corps

Colorado
	�BDF Law Group
	�Janeway Law Firm PC
	�McCarthy & Holthus, L.L.P.
	�Messner Reeves LLP
	�Randall S. Miller & Associates
Frascona, Joiner, Goodman & Greenstein, P.C.
Greenspoon Marder Law

Connecticut
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	� Korde & Associates, P.C.
	�Leopold & Associates PLLC
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
	�McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce LLC
Bendett & McHugh, P.C.
Leopold & Associates PLLC
Milford Law LLC
O'Connell, Attmore & Morris, LLC

	�Top Tier Level ASSURE REWARDS Member

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES 
 BY STATE

See pages 25-63 for full contact info

Februar y 2020 16



Delaware
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
	�Stern & Eisenberg, LLP
Greenspoon Marder Law
McCabe, Weisberg & Conway, P.C.

Florida
	�ALAW
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP
	�Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	�Kelley Kronenberg, P.A.
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
	�McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce LLC
	�McMichael Taylor Gray, LLC
	�Robertson Anschutz & Schneid P.L.
	�Shapiro, Fishman & Gaché, LLP
	�Tromberg Law Group, LLC
Choice Legal Group, P.A.
Diaz Anselmo Lindberg, P.A.
eXL Legal, PLLC
Ghidotti | Berger LLP
Gilbert Garcia Group, P.A.
Greenspoon Marder Law
Kass|Shuler, P.A.
Mayersohn Law Group, PA
McCabe, Weisberg & Conway, P.C.
O'Kelley & Sorohan, Attorneys at Law, LLC
Padgett Law Group
Phelan Hallinan Diamond & Jones, PC
Pincus Law Group, PLLC
Sirote & Permutt
The Geheren Firm PC
Van Ness Law Firm, PLC

Georgia
	�ALAW
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP
	�Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC
	�BDF Law Group
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	�McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce LLC

	�McMichael Taylor Gray, LLC
	�Robertson Anschutz & Schneid P.L.
	�Shapiro Pendergast & Hasty, LLP
O'Kelley & Sorohan, Attorneys at Law, LLC
Padgett Law Group
Phelan Hallinan Diamond & Jones, PC
Richard B. Maner, P.C.
Rubin Lublin, LLC
The Geheren Firm PC
Weissman PC

Hawaii
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP
Leu, Okuda & Doi, Attorneys at Law
The Mortgage Law Firm

Idaho
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP
	�McCarthy & Holthus, L.L.P.
	�Weinstein & Riley, P.S.
The Wolf Firm, A Law Corporation

Illinois
	�Kelley Kronenberg, P.A.
	�Manley Deas Kochalski
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
	�McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce LLC
	�Noonan & Lieberman, Ltd.
	�Randall S. Miller & Associates
	�Shapiro Kreisman & Associates, LLC
	�Weinstein & Riley, P.S.
Bonial & Associates, P.C.
Codilis & Associates, P.C.
Diaz Anselmo Lindberg, P.A
Heavner Beyers & Mihlar, LLC
Johnson, Blumberg & Associates, LLC
Kluever & Platt, LLC
Potestivo & Associates, P.C.
Simon PLC
Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A.
Wooden McLaughlin, LLP

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES See pages 25-63 for full contact info
 BY STATE

	�Top Tier Level ASSURE REWARDS Member

Februar y 2020 17



Indiana
	�Manley Deas Kochalski
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
	�Noonan & Lieberman, Ltd.
	�Shapiro, Van Ess, Phillips and Barragate, LLP
Codilis Law, LLC
Diaz Anselmo Lindberg, P.A
Doyle & Foutty, P.C.
Johnson, Blumberg & Associates, LLC
Fitzwater Mercer, P.C
Phillip Norman, P.C.
Sandhu Law Group
Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A.
Wooden McLaughlin, LLP

Iowa
	�Noonan & Lieberman, Ltd.
Johnson, Blumberg & Associates, LLC
SouthLaw, P.C.

Kansas
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
	�Shapiro & Kreisman, LLC
Bonial & Associates, P.C.
Millsap & Singer, LLC
SouthLaw, P.C.

Kentucky
	�Keith D. Weiner & Associates Co., L.P.A.
	�Manley Deas Kochalski
	�Shapiro, Van Ess, Phillips and Barragate, LLP
Carlisle, McNellie, Rini, Kramer & Ulrich Co., LPA
Clunk, Hoose Co., LPA
Doyle & Foutty, P.C.
Diaz Anselmo Lindberg, P.A
Lerner, Sampson & Rothfuss

Millsap & Singer, LLC
Reimer Law Co.
Sandhu Law Group
Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A.
Wooden McLaughlin, LLP

Louisiana
	�Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC
	�Shapiro & Daigrepont, LLC
Dean Morris, LLC
Graham, Arceneaux & Allen, LLC

Maine
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	� Korde & Associates, P.C.
Bendett & McHugh, P.C

Maryland
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	�McMichael Taylor Gray, LLC
	�Robertson Anschutz & Schneid P.L.
	�Shapiro & Brown, LLP
BWW Law Group, LLC
Cohn, Goldberg & Deutsch, L.L.C.
Greenspoon Marder Law
Law Offices of Jeffrey Nadel
McCabe, Weisberg & Conway, P.C.
Rosenberg & Associates, LLC

Massachusetts
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	� Korde & Associates, P.C.
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
Bendett & McHugh, P.C.
Harmon Law Offices, P.C.
O'Connell, Attmore & Morris, LLC

	�Top Tier Level ASSURE REWARDS Member

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES 
 BY STATE

See pages 25-63 for full contact info

Februar y 2020 18



Michigan
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	�Randall S. Miller & Associates
Diaz Anselmo Lindberg, P.A
Johnson, Blumberg & Associates, LLC
Potestivo & Associates, P.C.
Schneiderman & Sherman, P.C.
Simon PLC
Trott Law, P.C.
Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A.

Minnesota
	�Randall S. Miller & Associates
	�Shapiro & Zielke, L.L.P.
	�Usset, Weingarden & Liebo PLLP
Halliday, Watkins & Mann, P.C
Johnson, Blumberg & Associates, LLC
Trott Law, P.C.

Mississippi
	�Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
	�McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce LLC
	�Mickel Law Firm, P.A.
	�Shapiro & Brown, LLC
	�Wilson & Associates, P.L.L.C.
Dean Morris, LLC
Rubin Lublin, LLC
Stephens Millirons, P.C.

Missouri
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
	�Shapiro & Kreisman, LLC
Bonial & Associates, P.C.
Codilis, Moody & Circelli, P.C.
Heavner Beyers & Mihlar, LLC
Millsap & Singer, LLC
SouthLaw, P.C

Nebraska
Bonial & Associates, P.C.
SouthLaw, P.C.

Nevada
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP
	�BDF Law Group
	�Malcolm Cisneros
	�McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce LLC
	�McCarthy & Holthus, L.L.P.
	�Weinstein & Riley, P.S.
	�ZBS Law, LLP
Folks Hess Kass, PLLC
Ghidotti | Berger LLP
Greenspoon Marder Law
Smith Larsen & Wixom
Trustee Corps

New Hampshire
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	� Korde & Associates, P.C.
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
Bendett & McHugh, P.C.
Harmon Law Offices, P.C.

New Jersey
	�Leopold & Associates PLLC
	�McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce LLC
	�Robertson Anschutz & Schneid P.L.
	�Shapiro & DeNardo, LLC
	�Schiller, Knapp, Lefkowitz & Hertzel, LLP
	�Stern & Eisenberg, LLP
Bernstein-Burkley
David A. Gallo & Associates LLP
Fein Such
Friedman Vartolo LLP
Greenspoon Marder Law
Gross Polowy LLC
Hladik, Onorato & Federman, LLP
KML Law Group, P.C.
Knuckles, Komosinski & Manfro, LLP

	�Top Tier Level ASSURE REWARDS Member

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES 
 BY STATE

See pages 25-63 for full contact info

Februar y 2020 19

Montana
Halliday, Watkins & Mann, P.C



McCabe, Weisberg & Conway, P.C.
Phelan Hallinan Diamond & Jones, PC
Pincus Law Group, PLLC
Richard M. Squire & Associates, LLC
Sheldon May & Associates, P.C.

New Mexico
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP
	�McCarthy & Holthus, L.L.P.
	�Weinstein & Riley, P.S.
Greenspoon Marder Law
Rose Little Brand & Associates, PC

New York
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP
	�Leopold & Associates PLLC
	�McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce LLC
	�Robertson Anschutz & Schneid P.L.
	�Shapiro, DiCaro & Barak, LLC
	�Schiller, Knapp, Lefkowitz & Hertzel, LLP
	�Stern & Eisenberg, LLP
	�Woods Oviatt Gilman LLP
Bonial & Associates, P.C.
David A. Gallo & Associates LLP
Davidson Fink LLP
Fein Such
Friedman Vartolo LLP
Greenspoon Marder Law
Gross Polowy LLC
Knuckles, Komosinski & Manfro, LLP
McCabe, Weisberg & Conway, P.C.
Pincus Law Group, PLLC
Simon PLC
Sheldon May & Associates, P.C.
The Margolin & Weinreb Law Group, LLP

North Carolina
	�ALAW
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	�McMichael Taylor Gray, LLC
	�Shapiro & Ingle, L.L.P.
Hutchens Law Firm
Riley Pope & Laney, LLC

Ohio
	�ALAW
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	�Keith D. Weiner & Associates Co., L.P.A.
	�Manley Deas Kochalski
	�Shapiro, Van Ess, Phillips and Barragate, LLP
Carlisle, McNellie, Rini, Kramer & Ulrich Co., LPA
Clunk, Hoose Co., LPA
Diaz Anselmo Lindberg, P.A
Lerner, Sampson & Rothfuss
Padgett Law Group
Reimer Law Co.
Sandhu Law Group
Simon PLC
Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A.

Oklahoma
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
	�Shapiro & Cejda, LLC
Baer & Timberlake, PC
Bonial & Associates, P.C.
The Mortgage Law Firm

Oregon
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP
	�Janeway Law Firm PC
	�Malcolm Cisneros
	�McCarthy & Holthus, L.L.P.
	�Weinstein & Riley, P.S.
	�ZBS Law, LLP
Greenspoon Marder Law
The Mortgage Law Firm
The Wolf Firm, A Law Corporation
Trustee Corps

Pennsylvania
	�Leopold & Associates PLLC
	�Manley Deas Kochalski
	�Robertson Anschutz & Schneid P.L.
	�Shapiro & DeNardo, LLC
	�Schiller, Knapp, Lefkowitz & Hertzel, LLP

	�Top Tier Level ASSURE REWARDS Member

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES 
 BY STATE

See pages 25-63 for full contact info

Februar y 2020 20



	�Stern & Eisenberg, LLP
eXL Legal, PLLC
Bernstein-Burkley
Fein Such
Greenspoon Marder Law
Hladik, Onorato & Federman, LLP
KML Law Group, P.C.
McCabe, Weisberg & Conway, P.C.
Phelan Hallinan Diamond & Jones, PC
Pincus Law Group, PLLC
Purcell Krug & Haller
Richard M. Squire & Associates, LLC
Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A.

Puerto Rico
	�Robertson Anschutz & Schneid P.L.
	�Tromberg Law Group, LLC
eXLegal, PLLC
Greenspoon Marder Law

Rhode Island
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	� Korde & Associates, P.C.
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C
Harmon Law Offices, P.C.

South Carolina
	�ALAW
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	�McMichael Taylor Gray, LLC
	�Rogers Townsend & Thomas, P.C.
Finkel Law Firm, LLC
Hutchens Law Firm
Riley Pope & Laney, LLC
Scott & Corley, PA
The Geheren Firm PC

Tennessee
	�ALAW
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP

	�Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	�Mackie Wolf Zientz & Mann, P.C.
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
	�McMichael Taylor Gray, LLC
	�Mickel Law Firm, P.A.
	�Shapiro & Ingle, L.L.P.
	�Wilson & Associates, P.L.L.C.
Padgett Law Group
Richard B. Maner, P.C.
Rubin Lublin, LLC
Stephens Millirons, P.C
Weissman PC

Texas
	�ALAW
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP
	�Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC
	�BDF Law Group
	�Mackie Wolf Zientz & Mann, P.C.
	�Malcolm Cisneros
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
	�McCarthy & Holthus, L.L.P.
	�Mickel Law Firm, P.A.
	�Robertson Anschutz & Schneid P.L.
	�Shapiro Schwartz, LLP
	�Weinstein & Riley, P.S.
Bonial & Associates, P.C.
Codilis & Moody, P.C
Choice Legal Group, P.A.
Codilis & Moody, P.C.
Ghidotti | Berger LLP
Greenspoon Marder Law
Hughes Watters Askanase, LLP
Law Office of Michael J. Schroeder
Padgett Law Group
Trustee Corps

US Virgin Islands
	�ALAW
	�Rogers Townsend & Thomas, P.C.

	�Top Tier Level ASSURE REWARDS Member

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES 
 BY STATE

See pages 25-63 for full contact info

Februar y 2020 21



Analysis of the State:
New York continues to be one of the top states where a foreclosure takes the longest time frame to get to sale in addition 
to one of the top states plagued by the backlog of foreclosures. The Courts continue to adopt new strategies and focus 
on improvements within the courts to further advance Standards and Goals. Overall, we continue to see the expansion of 
electronic filings, with only 13 of the 62 counties not being integrated by the end of 2019. Additionally, the Office of Court 
Administration continues to monitor the residential foreclosure matters, conduct servicer calendars, and improve move-
ment of the files through the court. In addition to Westchester Supreme Court, Rockland Supreme Court also has created 
a Mandatory Appearance Part for all foreclosure cases released from the settlement conference part, with the purpose 
to move the inventory and have the Plaintiff timely move for the Order of Reference. Overall, the initiative has resulted in 
a report from a vast majority of counties that the backlog of foreclosure cases has reduced in volume, statistics that have 
not been seen in New York in years.

1.
Review to determine if the loan was 
accelerated – was a prior action filed? 

2.
If accelerated – has the lender revoked 
its election to accelerate all sums due 
if there is no change in the borrower's 
position in reliance thereon?

3.
Is tolling available by installment payments 
made after acceleration? Court orders? 
Bankruptcy filing? Probate?

Dual-Tracking Loss Mitigation and Judgment
It has become well accepted within the industry to avoid dual-tracking a loan by proceeding to judgment in a foreclosure 
action while a loss mitigation review is underway. New York Courts, however, have become so focused on moving the 
backlog of cases that a conflict has arisen with the courts not accepting a loss mitigation hold as a valid reason to stay a 
foreclosure action on the grounds that if the laws were interpreted as such, it would allow a borrower to inordinately delay 
proceedings by continuously submitting for a loss mitigation review. Multiple courts at the state and federal level have 
reviewed the applicable laws, noting that 12 C.F.R. §1024.41 governs a servicer's response to a loss mitigation application, 
12 C.F.R.§1024.41(c) (3) (i) (D) (2) provides that where a borrower makes application and a judicial foreclosure has already 
been commenced, "the servicer cannot conduct a foreclosure sale before evaluating the borrower's complete application," 
and also that 12 C.F.R.§1024.41(g) prohibits a servicer from either holding a foreclosure sale or moving for a sale if a bor-
rower makes a loan mitigation application within certain time constraints. However, the courts have also taken notice that 
in comments on the servicing rules, the CFPB has stated that "nothing in 1024.41(g) prohibits a servicer from continuing to 
move forward with a foreclosure process (assuming that the first notice or filing was made before a servicer received a 
complete loss mitigation application) so long as the servicer does not take an action that will directly result in the issuance 
of a foreclosure judgment or order of sale, or a foreclosure sale (see Mortgage Servicing Rules, 78 Fed. Reg. at 10833-35). 
The resulting outcome is that the courts are not accepting loss mitigation holds as a reason to not move forward with the 
case, distinguishing that the Order of Reference or a Motion for Summary Judgment is not a Judgment of Foreclosure and 
Sale, and also threatening sanctions, including dismissal, for not moving the file forward. 

Hot Topics

Foreclosure 
Process:  
JUDICIAL

Deficiency 
Judgments: 
ALLOWED

Redemption 
period: 
NONE*

*New York is not a 
redemption state. 
The only entity 
with a right of 
redemption is the 
United States.

State 
Snapshot
from Woods OviattNew York

Februar y 2020 22



4.
Are there any loan modifications 
or loss mitigation that may have 
renewed the SOL?

5.
Did the lender have 
standing to accelerate the 
loan? 

7.
Is the property vacant and secured? A 
mortgagee in possession who has lawfully 
acquired actual possession of the mortgaged 
premises is exempt from the SOL.

6.
Does the 6 months savings 
clause apply?

In a decision rendered on March 13, 2019, the Second Department Appellate 
Division decided a case of first impression on the issue of Statute of Limita-
tions in Bank of New York Mellon v. Dieudonne. While Statute of Limitations 
has been a significant issue over the past few years, there has been no guid-
ance from the higher level courts as to the question of when does acceleration 
occur, leaving it to the Supreme Court Judges to interpret the law and mort-
gage instruments. This often has led to conflicting decisions among judges sit-
ting within the same county. In Dieudonne, the Second Department was forced 
to confront the issue raised by the reinstatement provision of FNMA/FHLMC 
Mortgage Instrument that allows a borrower the option, under certain circum-
stances, to decelerate the maturity of the debt, and therefore the Statute of 
Limitations does not begin to run until such right is extinguished by the entry of 
the Judgment. The Second Department held that the reinstatement provision 
is not a condition precedent to acceleration of the mortgage and therefore the 
plaintiff had exercised its right to accelerate when it commenced a prior fore-
closure action. The Second Department recently denied leave to appeal to the 
Court of Appeals, and a Motion for Permission to Appeal has been submitted to 
the Court of Appeals following that decision. 

On December 23, 2019, The Governor signed Senate Bill 5160, which provides that in a foreclosure proceeding related to a home loan, as defined in Real Property 
Action and Proceedings Law Section 1304(a), the defense of lack of standing shall not be waived if a defendant fails to raise the objection or defense in a responsive 
pleading or pre-answer motion to dismiss. Additionally, if a Judgment of Foreclosure and Sale was issued based upon a Defendant's default, a defendant may also 
raise an objection based on standing thereafter.

The implications of this new law are far reaching, and could cause issues with ensuring marketable and insurable title for a foreclosure sale or a post-sale third 
party closing.

Case Law Updates

Legislation Update *Estimated New York State Foreclosure Timeline

*90 days after delivery of the Referee's Deed
**30 days from the date after service by the party of a copy of the order appealed 
from and written notice of its entry.

Keep your eye on Case Law

Contact our Editor Natalie Grigg, Esq. 
at ngrigg@woodsoviatt.com

Years Statute 
of Limitations

Days Deficiency 
Judgment 
Litigation

Days Appeal 
From Final 
Order

900 DAYS

6
90*

**30

Februar y 2020 23



Utah
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP
	�Messner Reeves LLP
	�Weinstein & Riley, P.S.
Halliday, Watkins & Mann, P.C
Scalley Reading Bates Hansen & Rasmussen, P.C.

Vermont
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	�Leopold & Associates PLLC
	�Schiller, Knapp, Lefkowitz & Hertzel, LLP
Bendett & McHugh, P.C.

Virginia
	�Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
	�McMichael Taylor Gray, LLC
	�Robertson Anschutz & Schneid P.L.
	�Shapiro & Brown, LLP
	�Tromberg Law Group, LLC
BWW Law Group, LLC
Glasser & Glasser, P.L.C.
McCabe, Weisberg & Conway, P.C.
Rosenberg & Associates, LLC
Sykes, Bourdon, Ahern & Levy, P.C.

Washington
	�Aldridge Pite, LLP
	�Janeway Law Firm PC
	�Malcolm Cisneros
	�McCarthy & Holthus, L.L.P.
	�Weinstein & Riley, P.S.
	�ZBS Law, LLP
Ghidotti | Berger LLP
The Mortgage Law Firm
The Wolf Firm, A Law Corporation
Trustee Corps

Washington, DC
BWW Law Group, LLC
Cohn, Goldberg & Deutsch, L.L.C.
Greenspoon Marder Law
Law Offices of Jeffrey Nadel
McCabe, Weisberg & Conway, P.C.
Rosenberg & Associates, LLC

West Virginia
	�Stern & Eisenberg, LLP
Golden & Amos, P.L.L.C.
Reimer Law Co.

Wisconsin
	�Keith D. Weiner & Associates Co., L.P.A.
	�Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
	�Noonan & Lieberman, Ltd.
	�Randall S. Miller & Associates
	�Shapiro & Van Ess, LLC
Codilis, Moody & Circelli, P.C.
Johnson, Blumberg & Associates, LLC
O'Dess and Associates, SC
Phillip Norman, P.C.
Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A.

Wyoming
	�Randall S. Miller & Associates
	�Weinstein & Riley, P.S.

	�Top Tier Level ASSURE REWARDS Member

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES 
 BY STATE

Februar y 2020 24



Here, you won’t find vendors. You’ll find partners.

ALFN

Attorneys and 
Non-Judicial
Trustee 
Members (A-Z)

Februar y 2020 25



Bendett & McHugh, P.C.

Bendett & McHugh, P.C. is a full service law firm offering representation and services 
to a wide array of local, regional and national clients in the New England States of 
Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, and Vermont. Throughout our 33 
years of practice, we have developed strategies and procedures to ensure that our clients 
receive excellent legal service within our field.

Bendett & McHugh has been able to build an adept team, led by experienced attorneys 
who are involved locally, regionally and nationally as members of various industry related 
boards and committees. Collectively, our attorneys and their high level of involvement 
within the industry, bring a wealth of knowledge used for the betterment of our clients.

At Bendett & McHugh, we feel that we have a responsibility to our community, which 
is one that we take seriously. We have made it a part of our mission to provide as-
sistance to those who are in need through firm wide fundraisers as well as external 
community involvement.

Your Partners in  
New England.

Adam Bendett
Bendett & McHugh, P.C.
207 Farmington Avenue, Suite 151
Farmington, CT 06032
Phone: 860-255-5002
Email: abendett@bmpc-law.com

Practice Areas
Foreclosure
Bankruptcy
Litigation
Evictions
REO
Deeds in Lieu
Loss Mitigation 
Title Curative

Pictured
(Left to right):
William Dziedzic, Maggie Garden, Robert 
Wichowski, Adam Bendett, Randy McHugh, Santo 
Longo, Nicole FitzGerald, Andrew Cannella

At a Glance
Year Founded: 1986
Headquarters: Farmington, CT

Februar y 2020 26



Bendett & McHugh, P.C.

C O N N E C T I C U T

M A I N E

 M A S S A C H U S E T T S

N E W  H A M P S H I R E

V E R M O N T

Februar y 2020 27



Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C

Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C is a full service law firm with extensive experience serving the 
real estate and financial sectors. With offices across sixteen states, we deliver legal 
service with the utmost integrity and operational efficiency through our highly skilled 
team of attorneys and support staff. The firm has been a leading banking and mortgage 
partner recently celebrating our 20 year anniversary. We have physical offices across 
the footprint comprised of highly qualified attorneys and professional staff providing full 
coverage and significant years of legal experience for our clients. It is our commitment 
to provide exemplary high-touch service to our clients with a comprehensive, Suite of 
practice area offerings. By utilizing Brock & Scott, our clients gain the full benefit of our 
extensive regional coverage while experiencing that “hands on” approach and physical 
presence across our states.

Trusted Advisor  
& Partner

Pictured
Jim Bonner, Partner

Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
Jim Bonner
5431 Oleander Drive
Wilmington, NC 28403
Phone: 910-392-4988
Fax: 910-392-8587
jim.bonner@brockandscott.com
www.brockandscott.com

At a Glance
16 State Footprint
20+ Offices
105 Attorneys
Quality Controls & Consistency
Mortgage & Creditors Rights Expertise

Februar y 2020 28



Alabama
Connecticut
Florida
Georgia
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
New Hampshire
North Carolina
Ohio
Rhode Island
South Carolina
Tennessee
Vermont
Virginia

Thomas Brock
Founding Partner

Jim Bonner
Senior Partner

Gregory Scott
Founding Partner

Michael Gunter
Chief Operations Officer

Lois Stokes
Chief Finance Officer

Kevin Frazier
Chief Marketing Officer & 
Director of Client Development

LEADERSHIP

Februar y 2020 29



A
ALAW
Stacy Mestayer 
5404 Cypress Center Dr, Suite 300
Tampa, FL 33609
Phone: 813-221-4743
smestayer@alaw.net
www.alaw.net

Aldridge Pite, LLP
Gee Aldridge
3575 Piedmont Rd, NE, Suite 500
Atlanta, GA 30305
Phone: 404-994-7400
galdridge@aldridgepite.com
www.aldridgepite.com
National Practice Areas: 
Bankruptcy, Eviction

B
Baer & Timberlake, PC
Jim Timberlake
4200 Perimeter Center Pl # 100,
Oklahoma City, OK 73112
Phone: 405-842-7722
Fax: 405-848-9349
Jim@Baer-Timberlake.com
www.baer-timberlake.com

Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC
Linda Finley
Monarch Plaza, Suite 1600
3414 Peachtree Road NE
Atlanta, GA 30326
Phone: 404-589-3408
Fax: 404-238-9608
lfinley@bakerdonelson.com
www.bakerdonelson.com
National Practice Areas: Litigation

BDF Law Group
Jay Frappier
4004 Belt Line Rd, Suite 100
Addison, TX 75001
Phone: 972-341-0572
Fax: 972-386-7673
Jamesf@Bdfgroup.com
www.bdfgroup.com

Bendett & McHugh, P.C.
Maggie Garden
270 Farmington Avenue, Suite 151
Farmington, CT 06032
Phone: 860-255-5017
mgarden@bmpc-law.com

Bernstein-Burkley
Keri Ebeck
707 Grant St., Suite 2200
Gulf Tower
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
Phone: 412-456-8112
kebeck@bernsteinlaw.com
www.bernsteinlaw.com

Bonial & Associates, P.C.
Jim O'Reilly
14841 Dallas Parkway, Suite 425
Dallas, TX 75254
Phone: 214-860-6973
Fax: 972-499-8756
jim.oreilly@bonialpc.com
www.bonialpc.com
National Practice Areas: Bankruptcy

Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
James P. Bonner
4550 Country Club Rd.
Winston Salem, NC 27104
Phone: 910-392-4988
Fax: 910-392-8597
jim.bonner@brockandscott.com
www.BrockandScott.com

BWW Law Group, LLC
Carrie Ward
6003 Executive Blvd., Suite 101
Rockville, MD 20852
Phone: 301-961 6555
Fax: 301-961-6475
carrie.ward@bww-law.com
www.bww-law.com

C
Carlisle, McNellie, Rini, Kramer & Ulrich Co., LPA
Herbert J. Kramer
24755 Chagrin Blvd., Suite 200
Cleveland, OH 44122
Phone: 216-360-7200
Fax: 216-360-7210
hjkramer@carlisle-law.com
www.carlisle-law.com

Choice Legal Group, P.A.
Marshall Watson
1800 Northwest 49th Street #120
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309
Phone: 954-453-0365
Fax: 954-771-6052
marshall.watson@clegalgroup.com
www.clegalgroup.com

Clunk, Hoose Co., LPA
John Clunk
4500 Courthouse Blvd.
Stow, OH 44224
Phone: 330-436-0300
Fax: 330-436-0301
johnc@clunkhoose.com
www.clunkhoose.com

Codilis & Associates, P.C.
Adam Codilis
15W030 N. Frontage Rd., Suite 100
Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Phone: 630-794-5300
Fax: 630-794-9090
adam.codilis@il.cslegal.com
www.codilis.com

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES

Februar y 2020 30



Codilis Law, LLC
Joseph J. Circelli
8050 Cleveland Place
Merrillville, IN 46410
Phone: 219-736-5579
joe.circelli@mo.cslegal.com
www.codilis.com

Codilis & Moody, P.C
Aaron Demuth
650 North Sam Houston Pkwy E, Suite 450 
Houston, TX 77060
Phone: 281-925-5200
Aaron.demuth@tx.cslegal.com 
www.codilis.com

Codilis, Moody & Circelli, P.C. - MO
Joe Circelli
222 S. Central Ave. #800
Clayton, MO 63105
Phone: 630-794-5200
joe.circelli@mo.cslegal.com
www.codilis.com

Codilis, Moody & Circelli, P.C. - WI
Shawn Hillmann
10437 Innovation Drive, Suite 253
Wauwatosa, WI 53226
Phone: 414-465-2328
shawn.hillmann@codilis.com
www.codilis.com

Cohn, Goldberg & Deutsch, L.L.C.
Ron Deutsch
600 Baltimore Ave., Suite 208
Towson, MD 21204
Phone: 410-296-2550
Fax: 410-296-2558
RDeutsch@cgd-law.com
www.cgd-law.com

D
David A. Gallo & Associates LLP
David A.Gallo
99 Powerhouse Road, 1st Floor
Roslyn Heights, NY 11577
Phone: 718-459-6900
david@msgrb.com
www.dagallp.com
National Practice Areas:
Bankruptcy, Eviction, REO Title

Davidson Fink LLP
Robert L. Galbraith, Jr.
28 East Main Street, Suite 1700
Rochester, NY 14614
Phone: 585-546-6448
Fax: 585-758-5084
rgalbraith@davidsonfink.com
www.davidsonfink.com

Dean Morris, LLC
Emily Kaye Courteau
1820 Avenue of America
Monroe, LA 71201
Phone: 318-330-9020
Fax: 318-340-7600
emily.morris@creditorlawyers.com
National Practice Areas: Bankruptcy, Eviction, REO, 
Title, Litigation

Diaz Anselmo Lindberg, P.A.
Roy A. Diaz
499 NW 70th Avenue, Suite 309
Plantation, FL 33317
Phone: 954-564-0071
Fax: 954-564-9252
rdiaz@dallegal.com
www.dallegal.com

Doyle & Foutty, P.C.
Ben Paden
41 E. Washington St., Suite 400
Indianapolis, IN 46204
Phone: 317-264-5000
Fax: 317-264-5400
benpaden@doylefoutty.com
www.doylefoutty.com

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES 

Februar y 2020 31



Direct Default, a division of Milford Law, LLC, is an end-to-end default services law 
firm that represents banks and non-bank servicers and investors throughout the State 
of Connecticut.

Direct Default handles Foreclosure, Complex Default Services Litigation (FDCPA, RESPA, 
TILA and Fraud), Evictions, Bankruptcy (including adversary proceedings), Title Curative, 
REO Transactions and Appeals in all Connecticut State and Federal Courts.

Direct Default has been engaged in end-to-end default services since 1963. Our Attorneys 
hold numerous on-site and off-site training seminars for its default clients that include 
topics such as; The Basics of Foreclosure Judicial Foreclosures in CT, Heirs and CT 
Default Servicing, Compliance Protocols Relative to the CFPB and Change of Law – CT 
Foreclosure Mediation.

Our procedures ensure efficient, timely and accurate work product. We are proud to 
achieve top audited scores for all of our clients. We continuously rank in the 99th percentile 
for time-line and other milestones.

In this highly-regulated industry, Direct Default has implemented procedures and protocols 
to ensure that its staff is effectively and consistently safeguarding private information. 
The firm continues to train its staff and also continually updates its written policies and 
procedures pertaining to things like the use of social media, borrower complaints, and 
information protection in the workplace, among other things. The firm expends numerous 
resources to ensure the security of its facility and information.

Vincent Averaimo
(203) 874-6773 
vincent@directdefault.com

Practice Areas
Foreclosure
Litigation
Bankruptcy Proceedings Title 
Claims
REO Closings
Appeals

Pictured
(L to R, standing) 
Marisa M. Engel, Esq.
Paul Lewis Otzel, Esq.,  
Partner Vincent J. Averaimo, Esq.,  
Partner Christopher Groleau, Esq.

At a Glance
Founded: 1963 
ALFN membership: 4 years 
Headquartered: Milford, CT

Direct Default

Direct Interaction.  
Direct Communication. 
Direct Innovation.

Februar y 2020 32



Direct Default
An end-to-end default services law firm.

DIRECT DEFAULT
is a division of

Milford Law, LLC
ALFN Attorney/Trustee
member in Connecticut.

Februar y 2020 33



E
eXL Legal, PLLC
Douglas M. Bales
12425 28th Street North, Suite 200
St. Petersburg, FL 33716
Phone: 727-536-4911
Fax: 727-539-1094
Dmb@Exllegal.com
www.excellegal.com

F
Fein Such
Mario Serra
7 Century Dr.
Parsippany, NY 07054
Phone: 973-538-4700
mserra@Feinsuch.com
www.Feinsuch.com

Finkel Law Firm, LLC
Sam Waters
4001 Faber Place Dr., #450
North Charleston, SC 29405
Phone: 803-470-0118
swaters@FinkelLaw.com
www.finkellaw.com

Fitzwater Mercer, P.C.
Jennifer Fitzwater
One Indiana Square, Suite 1500
Indianapolis, IN 46204
Phone: 317-636-3551
jfitzwater@fitzwatermercer.com
www.fitzwatermercer.com

Folks Hess Kass, PLLC
Larry Folks
1850 North Central Avenue, Suite 1140
Phoenix, AZ 85004
Phone: 602-256-5906
Fax: 602-256-9101
folks@folkshesskass.com
www.AZDefaultLegalServices.com

Frascona, Joiner, Goodman & Greenstein, P.C.
Karen Radakovich
4750 Table Mesa Drive
Boulder, CO 80305
Phone: 303-494-3000
Fax: 303-494-6309
karen@frascona.com
www.frascona.com

Friedman Vartolo LLP
Adam Friedman
85 Broad Street, Suite 501
New York, NY 10004
Phone: 212-471-5100
Fax: 212-471-5150
afriedman@friedmanvartolo.com
www.friedmanvartolo.com

G
Ghidotti | Berger LLP
Chase Berger
1920 Old Tustin Ave.
Santa Ana, CA 92705
Phone: 949-427-2010
chase@bergerfirm.com
www.bergerfirm.com

Gilbert Garcia Group, P.A.
Michelle Garcia Gilbert
2313 W. Violet Street
Tampa, FL 33603
Phone: 813-638-8920
Fax: 813-443-5089
mgilbert@gilbertgrouplaw.com
www.gilbertgrouplaw.com

Glasser & Glasser, P.L.C.
Michael Glasser
580 E. Main St., Suite 600
Norfolk, VA 23510
Phone: 757-625-6787
Fax: 757-625-5959
michael@glasserlaw.com
www.glasserlaw.com

Baker Donelson
Linda Finley
Monarch Plaza, Suite 1600
3414 Peachtree Road NE
Atlanta, GA 30326
Phone: 404-589-3408
Fax: 404-238-9608
lfinley@bakerdonelson.com
www.bakerdonelson.com

Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & 
Berkowitz, PC
Baker Donelson is proud to be a different 
kind of ALFN member. Our 30 firm-wide 
practices include a robust Financial Services 
Department handling escalated consumer 
ligation and bankruptcy, compliance matters, 
as well as issues arising in the commercial 
and multi-family areas. Offering decades of 
experience, we defend default servicing firms 
when they face allegations of wrong-doing, 
and work closely with lending and servicing 
clients to find creative, cost and time effective 
solutions. We work with our award-winning 
Knowledge Management team to build client-
specific platforms to manage large portfolios 
of litigation, and we are known for our ability 
to quickly resolve complicated legal issues. 
With our 150+ financial services attorneys 
across 23 offices, our attorneys know the 
courts, the issues, and the opposing counsel.

Member Spotlight

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES

Februar y 2020 34



Golden & Amos, P.L.L.C.
R. Vance Golden
543 Fifth Street
Parkersburg, WV 26101
Phone: 304-485-3851
Fax: 304-485-0261
vgolden@goldenamos.com
www.goldenamos.com

Graham, Arceneaux & Allen, LLC
Louis "Graham" Arceneaux
639 Loyola Ave., Suite 1800
New Orleans, LA 70113
Phone: 504-522-8256
Fax: 504-525-2485
lga@gra-arc.com
www.grahamarceneauxallen.com

Greenspoon Marder Law
Rebecca Bratter
200 East Broward Blvd., Suite 1500
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
Phone: 954-491-1120
Fax: 954-343-6952
rebecca.bratter@gmlaw.com
www.greenspoonmarder.com

Gross Polowy LLC
Amy Polowy
1775 Wehrle Dr., Suite 100
Williamsville, NY 14221
Phone: 716-204-1700
Fax: 716-204-1702
apolowy@grosspolowy.com
www.grosspolowy.com

H
Halliday, Watkins & Mann, P.C, Watkins & Mann, P.C
Jeff Anderson
376 East 400 South, Suite 300
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
Phone: 469-323-8566
Fax: 215-855-9121
jeff@hwmlawfirm.com
www.hwmlawfirm.com

Harmon Law Offices, P.C.
Andrew S. Harmon
150 California Street
Newton, MA 02458
Phone: 617-558-8400
Fax: 617-244-7304
aharmon@harmonlaw.com
www.harmonlaw.com

Heavner Beyers & Mihlar, LLC
Julie Beyers
111 East Main Street
Decatur, IL 62523
Phone: 217-422-1719
Fax: 217-422-1754
juliebeyers@hsbattys.com
www.hsbattys.com

Hladik, Onorato & Federman, LLP
Stephen Hladik
298 Wissahickon Ave
North Wales, PA 19454
Phone: 267-662-9022
shladik@hoflawgroup.com
www.hoflawgroup.com

Hughes Watters Askanase, LLP
Carolyn Taylor
1201 Louisiana Street, 28th Floor
Houston, TX 77002
Phone: 713-759-0818
Fax: 713-759-6834
ctaylor@hwa.com
www.hwa.com

Hutchens Law Firm
Jane Overbeck
4317 Ramsey Street
Fayetteville, NC 28311
Phone: 910-864-6888
Jane.Overbeck@hutchenslawfirm.com
www.hutchenslawfirm.com Andrea Tromberg

1515 South Federal Hwy, Suite 100
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Phone: 561-338-4101
Fax: 561-338-4077
atromberg@tromberglawgroup.com
www.tromberglawgroup.com

About Tromberg Law Group
Tromberg Law Group, LLC offers a compre-
hensive range of litigation and default servic-
ing solutions for mortgage lenders, servicers, 
banks, and savings and loan associations. We 
proactively protect our clients’ rights in fore-
closure, bankruptcy, eviction, and real estate 
litigation. The law firm is committed to excel-
lence in compliance, effective representation 
and innovative solutions. To assist with these 
solutions, Tromberg Law Group is composed 
of excellent and experienced attorneys and 
staff. The firm is an ALFN member in Florida, 
Virginia and Puerto Rico.

Learn more at tromberglawgroup.com

Member Spotlight

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES 

Februar y 2020 35



Dean Morris, LLC has a time honored and traditional dedication to their clientele but-
tressed by a keen eye toward the future. We invest substantial resources in advanced 
information technologies and explore new ways of delivering modern legal services, 
wherever necessary, in order to meet the rapidly evolving and highly competitive needs 
of the real estate finance industry. We are engaged on a national level in default servicing 
forums, participating in efforts to streamline foreclosure and bankruptcy transactions and 
supporting any necessary legislative changes in laws that affect mortgage lending/ser-
vicing or creditor rights. At all times, we remain dedicated to learning as much as possible 
about our clients’ businesses and their needs, delivering the highest possible quality and 
cost-effective legal services in a timely manner. 

Overall, the depth and breadth of real estate experience in our firms, coupled with an un-
derstanding of local procedures and state law, has served us well in representing national 
mortgage lenders within our specific jurisdictions. In our nearly ninety years of represent-
ing clients we have maintained an outstanding reputation for ethical practice, leadership 
within the legal profession, local knowledge and community involvement.

Emily Courteau Morris
1505 North 19th Street
Monroe, Louisiana 71201
Phone: 318-388-1440
Fax: 318-322-0887
emorris@creditorlawyers.com

Practice Areas
Foreclosure
Bankruptcy
Evictions
Real Estate and REO
Litigation
Loss Mitigation
Title
Collections

Pictured
Back Row: Candace A. Courteau,  
Ashley E. Morris, Jason R. Smith,  
Elizabeth Crowell Price
Front Row: Emily Courteau Morris  
and John C. Morris, III

At a Glance
Founded: 1920s and 1930s
Headquartered: Monroe, Louisiana

Dean Morris, LLC

Making history

Februar y 2020 36



Dean Morris, LLC
L O U I S I A N A

M I S S I S S I P P I

Februar y 2020 37



J
Janeway Law Firm PC
Lynn Janeway
9800 S. Meridian Blvd. 
Englewood, CO 80112
Phone: 303-706-9990
Fax: 303-706-9994
lynn@janewaylaw.com
www.logs.com/janeway_law_firm.html

Johnson, Blumberg & Associates, LLC
Andrew Houha
230 W. Monroe, Suite 1125
Chicago, IL 60606
Phone: 312-541-9710
Fax: 312-541-9711
andrew@johnsonblumberg.com
www.johnsonblumberg.com

K
Kass|Shuler, P.A.
Carolyn Rivers
1505 N. Florida Avenue
Tampa, FL 33602
Phone: 813-229-0900 ext. 1371
Fax: 813-229-3323
crivers@kasslaw.com
www.kasslaw.com

Keith D. Weiner & Associates Co., L.P.A.
Kim M. Hammond
75 Public Square, 4th floor
Cleveland, OH 44113
Phone: 216-771-6500 
Fax: 216-771-6540
khammond@weinerlaw.com
www.weinerlaw.com

Kelley Kronenberg, P.A.
Jason Vanslette
10360 West State Road 84 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33324
Phone: 954-370-9970
Fax: 954 382-1988
jvanslette@kelleykronenberg.com 
www.kelleykronenberg.com
National Practice Areas:
Bankruptcy, Eviction, REO, Title

Kluever & Platt, LLC
Matthew Abad
150 N. Michigan Ave, Suite 2600
Chicago, IL 60601
Phone: 312-236-0077
Fax: 312-236-0514
Mabad@Klueverplatt.com
www.klueverlpatt.com

KML Law Group, P.C.
Michael T. McKeever
701 Market Street, Suite 5000
Philadelphia, PA 19106
Phone: 215-825-6303
Fax: 215-627-7734
mmckeever@kmllawgroup.com
www.kmllawgroup.com

Knuckles, Komosinski & Manfro, LLP
Mark R. Knuckles
565 Taxter Road, Suite 590
Elmsford, NY 10523
Phone: 914-345-3020
Fax: 914-366-0080
mrk@kkmllp.com
www.Kkmllp.com

Korde & Associates, P.C.  
Julie Ranieri
900 Chelmsford Street, Suite 3102 
Lowell, MA 01851
Phone: 978-256-1500 x210
jranieri@kordeassociates.com
www.logs.com/korde_associates.html

Kass|Shuler, P.A.
Carolyn Rivers
1505 N. Florida Avenue
Tampa, FL 33602
Phone: 813-229-0900 ext. 1371
Fax: 813-229-3323
crivers@kasslaw.com
www.kasslaw.com

Kass|Shuler, P.A.
KASS SHULER, P.A. is a business law firm. 
It has established a national reputation for 
its expertise in a wide variety of business 
matters, including Securities Arbitration and 
Litigation, Commercial Litigation, Bankruptcy 
and insolvency, Collections, Construction 
Litigation, Foreclosures, Evictions, Appeals, 
Corporate Structures, and Real Estate 
Transactions, including REO closings for 
financial institutions. We are creative, 
hardworking lawyers — eager to assume 
responsibility. We are committed to providing 
our business clients with the quality legal 
services that they deserve. We limit our 
practice to the areas described above, to 
concentrate our firm’s energies, talents, and 
strengths on the work that we do best.

Member Spotlight

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES

Februar y 2020 38



L
Law Offices of Jeffrey Nadel
Jeffrey Nadel
4041 Powder Mill Road, Suite 200
Calverton, MD 20705
Phone: 240-473-5000
Fax: 240-473-0507
jeff@lojnlaw.com
www.lojnlaw.com

Law Office of Michael J. Schroeder
Michael J. Schroeder
3610 North Josey Lane, Suite 206
Carrollton, TX 75007
Phone: 972-394-3086
Fax: 972-394-1263
mike@lawmjs.com
www.lawmjs.com

Lerner, Sampson & Rothfuss
Mark Rothfuss
120 E. Fourth Street
Cincinnati, OH 45202
Phone: 513-241-3100
Fax: (513) 354-6475
mark.rothfuss@lsrlaw.com
www.lsrlaw.com

Leopold & Associates PLLC
Saul Leopold
80 Business Park Drive
Armonk, NY 10504
Phone: 914-219-5787
sleopold@leopoldassociates.com
www.leopoldassociates.com

Leu, Okuda & Doi, Attorneys at Law
Lester K. M. Leu
222 Merchant Street, Main Floor
Honolulu, HI 96813
Phone: 808-538-1921
Fax: 808-523-9585
lester@leu-okuda.com
www.leuokudadoi.com

M
Mackie Wolf Zientz & Mann, P.C
Keller Mackie
14160 N. Dallas Parkway, Suite 900
Dallas, TX 75254
Phone: 214-635-2650
Fax: 214-635-2686
kmackie@mwzmlaw.com
www.mwzmlaw.com

Malcolm Cisneros
Bill Malcolm
2112 Business Center Dr.,
Second Floor
Irvine, CA 92612
Phone: 949-252-9400
Fax: 949-252-1032
bill@mclaw.org
www.malcolmcisneros.com

Manley Deas Kochalski
Ted Manley
P.O. Box 165028
Columbus, OH 43216-5028
Phone: 614-220-5611
Fax: 614-220-5613
tkm@manleydeas.com
www.manleydeas.com
National Practice Areas:
Bankruptcy

Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
Christopher Baxter
14643 Dallas Parkway, Suite 750
Dallas, TX 75254
Phone: 713-419-3309
cbaxter@mlg-defaultLaw.com
www.mlg-defaultlaw.com
National Practice Areas:  
Bankruptcy, Eviction, and Claims

Mayersohn Law Group, PA
Ted May
101 N.E. Third Avenue, Suite 1250
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
Phone: 954-765-1900
Ted.May@Maylawfirm.com
www.mayersohnlaw.com

Diaz Anselmo Lindberg, P.A.
Roy Diaz
499 NW 70th Avenue, Suite 309
Plantation, FL
33317
Phone: 954-564-0071
Rdiaz@dallegal.com
www.dallegal.com

Diaz Anselmo Lindberg, P.A.
Diaz Anselmo Lindberg, PA (“DAL”) 
is a Martindale Hubbell Preeminent 
A-V rated firm and has provided legal 
services to the banking and mortgage 
industry throughout Florida, Illinois, Ohio, 
Indiana, Wisconsin and Kentucky for 
over three decades. DAL specializes in 
creditor’s rights, foreclosure, bankruptcy, 
litigation, and corporate services as well 
as appellate and commercial litigation. 
Our real estate practice is extensive 
involving both private and commercial 
purchases and sales, eminent domain 
issues, and property closings. The firm 
maintains the highest legal standards and 
provides clients complete and thorough 
legal representation. Whether it is the 
law, technology, security or practice 
management, DAL exceeds its clients’ 
expectations and provides a consistent 
level of excellence.

Member Spotlight

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES 

Februar y 2020 39



For McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce LLC partnership is more than just a word, it is a value engrained 
in every step we take.

In today’s business environment it is essential to know that your partner has your back and that 
they are there to share the weight of the toughest decision.

A true partner is there not only when times are great, but when you are in a jam. With over 38 years 
of partnerships with our clients, McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce continues to lead with integrity by 
demonstrating what being a leader really means.

McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce does nothing if not carefully, thoughtfully, and well-planned. That 
also makes execution the easy part—and why MRLP can effectively and efficiently execute on 
behalf of its clients throughout the firm’s entire geographic footprint including Alabama, California, 
Connecticut, Florida, Georgia, Illinois, Mississippi, Nevada, New Jersey & New York.

McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce is exceptionally proud of its diverse, exceptional team. Across the 
industry, you’ll find McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce’s employees volunteering, collaborating, ed-
ucating and contributing in a broad spectrum of events, publications and other endeavors that 
improve the mortgage servicing industry and elevate the profession – because, simply put, that’s 
how an industry leader leads.

At a Glance 
Founded: 1982
ALFN membership: 15 years 
Headquartered: Roswell, GA

Practice Areas 
Foreclosure
Bankruptcy
Sales & Evictions
Litigation
Real Estate Closings and REO

Pictured
Standing, L to R:
Rich Haber, Esq.,
Melody Jones-Rickels, Esq.,
Wendy Reiss, Esq.,
Marty Stone, Esq.,
Robyn Katz, Esq.

Marty Stone
225 E. Robinson St., Suite 155 
Orlando, FL 32801
Phone: 770-643-7200
Fax: 678-281-6501
marty.stone@mccalla.com 
www.mccalla.com

McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce LLC

Out Front

Februar y 2020 40



McCalla Raymer 
Leibert Pierce

Februar y 2020 41



Amanda Buffington-Gunderson 
Vice President Marketing
3550 Engineering Drive, Suite 260
Peachtree Corners, GA 30092
Mobile: 303-717-9943
Fax: 404-745-8121
abuffington@mtglaw.com
www.mtglaw.com

McMichael Taylor Gray, LLC (“MTG”) is a full-service default and creditor right law firm delivering 
quality, cost-effective legal services for financial institutions throughout most of the southeast. 
The founding partners of MTG established a forward-thinking, client focused law firm, centered 
on an unwavering commitment to the following core values: excellence; integrity; honesty; and 
respect.

From the outset, MTG’s ambitious goal of growth and expansion to serve the needs and expec-
tations of its clients, while strictly adhering to the firm’s core values, has resulted in a law firm of 
dedicated, responsible, and competent professionals.

In the age of high volume, low touch firms, MTG takes a special interest in each client, providing 
the same level of service and value we seek in our own business relationships. As a result, MTG is 
committed to providing results for your default needs. Regardless if you are a community bank, a 
multi-state or national lending institution, MTG has a solution for you.

Practice Areas
Appeals, Bankruptcy, Collections, 
Contract Review, Compliance, 
Deed-In-Lieu, Due Diligence 
Assistance, Foreclosure, Evictions, 
Litigation, REO, Title

Pictured
Standing, L to R:
Amanda Buffington-Gunderson,  
Nathan Byerly, Edward Gray, January Taylor, 
Valerie McMichael, Randy McMichael, Brian 
Carmony, Cristina Hunt and Gregory Thorne.

At a Glance
ALFN Membership: 3 years
Headquartered: Peachtree Corners, GA

McMichael Taylor Gray, LLC

Forward-thinking Services

Februar y 2020 42



A L A B A M A

F L O R I DA

 G E O R G I A

 M A R Y L A N D

 N O R T H  C A R O L I N A

 S O U T H  C A R O L I N A

 T E N N E S S E E

 V I R G I N I A

McMichael Taylor 
Gray, LLC

Februar y 2020 43



Messner Reeves LLP
Deanne Stodden
1430 Wynkoop Street, Suite 300
Denver, CO 80202
Phone: 303-623-1800
Fax: 303-623-0552
dstodden@messner.com
www.messner.com

McCabe, Weisberg & Conway, P.C.
Margaret Gairo
123 South Broad Street, Suite 2080
Philadelphia, PA 19109
Phone: 215-790-1010
Fax: 215-790-1274
Mgairo@Mwc-Law.Com
www.mwc-law.com

McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce LLC
Marty Stone
1544 Old Alabama Rd
Roswell, GA 30076
Phone: 770-643-7200
Fax: 678-281-6501
Marty.Stone@mccalla.com
www.mccalla.com
National Practice Areas:
Bankruptcy, Eviction

McCarthy & Holthus, L.L.P.
Kevin McCarthy
411 Ivy Street
San Diego, CA 92101
Phone: 619-685-4800
Fax: 619-685-4810
kmccarthy@mccarthyholthus.com
www.mccarthyholthus.com
National Practice Areas:
Bankruptcy

McMichael Taylor Gray, LLC
Amanda Buffington-Gunderson
3550 Engineering Dr., Suite 260
Peachtree Corners, GA 30092
Phone: 303-717-9943
abuffington@mtglaw.com
www.mtglaw.com
National Practice Areas: DIL, Eviction

Mickel Law Firm, P.A.
James Swindle
1501 North University Ave., Suite 966
Little Rock, AR 72207-5238
Phone: 501-664-4808
Fax: 501-664-0631
j.swindle@mickellaw.com
www.Mickellaw.com
National Practice Areas:
Bankruptcy, Eviction, REO, Title

Milford Law LLC
Vincent Averaimo
250 Broad Street
Milford, CT 06460
Phone: 203-874-6773
Fax: 203-874-5765
vincent@milfordlegal.com
www.milfordlegal.com

Millsap & Singer, LLC
Kip Bilderback
612 Spirit Dr.
St. Louis, MO 63005
Phone: 636-537-0110
Fax: 636-537-0067
kbilderback@msfirm.com
www.msfirm.com

N
Noonan & Lieberman, Ltd.
Jim Noonan
105 W. Adams, Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60603
Phone: 312-431-1455
Fax: 312-431-1456
jnoonan@noonanandlieberman.com
www.noonanandlieberman.com

Cohn, Goldberg & Deutsch, L.L.C.
Ron Deutsch
600 Baltimore Ave., Suite 208
Towson, MD 21204
(410) 296-2550 x3030
RDeutsch@cgd-law.com
www.cgd-law.com

Cohn, Goldberg & Deutsch, LLC

Cohn, Goldberg & Deutsch
Is recognized nationally in the mortgage de-
fault legal services industry as a preeminent 
firm and is Martindale-Hubbell AV rated. Firm 
members have provided outstanding repre-
sentation in Maryland and DC for more than 
three decades, while finding cost-effective 
and time sensitive solutions for their clients. 
The firm adheres to strict compliance stan-
dards, while solving complicated legal issues. 
Having received numerous industry awards, 
the firm has distinguished itself among its 
peers. Its members have served in positions 
of national and state leadership, served as 
industry speakers, and authored dozens of 
articles. The firm was also instrumental in 
changing the process in Maryland that saved 
creditors millions of dollars. We strive to 
create relationships with our clients based on 
trust and performance.

Member Spotlight

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES

Februar y 2020 44



O
O'Connell, Attmore & Morris, LLC
Adam Lewis
280 Trumbull Street
Hartford, CT 06103
Phone: 860-548-1300
ALewis@oamlaw.com 
www.oamlaw.com

O'Dess and Associates, SC
M. Abigail O'Dess
1414 Underwood Avenue, Suite 403
Wauwatosa, WI 53213
Phone: 414-727-1591
Fax: 414-727-1590
Aodess@Odesslaw.com
www.odesslaw.com

O'Kelley & Sorohan, Attorneys at Law, LLC
Sean Mills
2170 Satellite Blvd, Suite 375
Duluth, GA 30097
Phone: 770-497-1880
smills@oslawllc.com
www.okelleyandsorohan.com

P
Padgett Law Group
Robyn Padgett
6267 Old Water Oak Rd, Suite 203
Tallahassee, FL 32312
Phone: 850-422-2520
Fax: 850-422-2567
Rp@Padgettlaw.Net
www.padgettlaw.net
National Practice Areas: Bankruptcy

Phelan Hallinan Diamond & Jones, PC
Rosemarie Diamond
400 Fellowship Road
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054
Phone: 856-813-5500
Fax: 856-813-5501
rosemarie.diamond@phelanhallinan.com
www.phelanhallinan.com

Phillip Norman, P.C.
Brandon McLeod
2110 Calumet Avenue
Valparaiso, IN 46383
Phone: 214-437-8738
Brandon.McLeod@NormanAttorney.com
www.normanattorney.com
National Practice Areas: Eviction

Pincus Law Group, PLLC
Caryn Pincus
425 RXR Plaza
Uniondale, NY 11556
Phone: 516-699-8902 x2154
Fax: 516-279-6990
cpincus@pincuslaw.com
www.pincuslaw.com

Potestivo & Associates, P.C.
Brian Potestivo
251 Diversion St
Rochester Hills, MI 48307
Phone: 248-853-4400
Fax: 248-853-0404
bpotestivo@potestivolaw.com
www.potestivolaw.com

Prober & Raphael, A Law Corporation
Lee Raphael
20750 Ventura Blvd., Suite 100
Woodland Hills, CA 91364
Phone: 818-227-0100
Fax: 818-227-0637
lraphael@pralc.com
www.pralc.com
National Practice Areas: Bankruptcy

Stephens Millirons, P.C.
Robert J. Wermuth
120 Seven Cedars Drive
Huntsville, AL 35802
Phone: 256-382-5500
Fax: 256-536-9488
rwermuth@smpclaw.com
www.smpclaw.com

Stephens Millirons, P.C.
For over 40 years, the firm of Stephens 
Millirons, P.C. has provided a comprehen-
sive range of legal services to the mortgage 
banking industry on both a regional and 
national level. We have extensive experi-
ence representing the mortgage industry in 
foreclosures, evictions, bankruptcy, REO, title 
curative, real estate closings and all related 
litigation in state and federal court. We are 
dedicated to providing quality representation 
to our clients utilizing the latest technology 
that meets or exceeds regulatory security 
and compliance standards. This dedication 
has led to the firm’s continued growth from 
its original presence in the state of Alabama 
to a practice that now includes the states of 
Mississippi, from its Jackson office, and Ten-
nessee. We welcome the opportunity to serve 
clients, both current and new, throughout any 
or all of these jurisdictions.

Member Spotlight

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES 

Februar y 2020 45



Manley Deas Kochalski

MDK provides financial institutions, mortgage servicing companies and real estate 
developers across the country with a full complement of default services. With 15 
years of award-winning, dedicated experience in foreclosure and bankruptcy, we 
are a trusted law firm for many Fortune 50 companies. Our proprietary technology 
ensures regulatory compliance while providing access to real-time reporting and 
portfolio analytics. MDK’s first-class, end-to-end default process management 
means we deliver superior solutions and business insights.

At MDK, we believe in redefining the typical attorney-client experience. From 
unrivaled technology to unwavering client commitment, our approach is a model of 
quality and efficiency.

Redefining the Typical 
Attorney-Client Experience

Ted Manley
1555 Lake Shore Dr., 
Columbus, OH 43204
Phone: 614-572-0133 
Fax: 614-220-5613
tkm@manleydeas.com
www.manleydeas.com

Practice Areas
Litigation
Regional Foreclosure (OH, IL, PA, IN, KY and FL)
National Bankruptcy Practice
Title

Pictured
Standing, L to R:
Brian Deas, Partner
Ted Manley, Partner

At a Glance
Year Founded: 2002
Headquarters: Columbus, OH
ALFN Member: 12 years
Ohio Mortgage Bankers Association  
Legislative Committee Member
MReport Top 25 Company to Work  
For Award Winner
2019 Volunteer Impact: 439 hours given  
by employees in support of 27 partner  
charities in 2019

Februar y 2020 46



O H I O

I L L I N O I S

P E N N S Y LVA N I A

I N D I A N A

K E N T U C K Y

F L O R I DA

MDK

Februar y 2020 47



William Schiller
950 New Loudon Road
Latham, NY 12110
Phone: 518-786-9069, Ext. 413
Fax: 518-786-1246
wschiller@schillerknapp.com
www.schillernknapp.com

Established in 1998, Schiller, Knapp, Lefkowitz & Hertzel, LLP, has experienced steady, 
organic growth and has recruited – and continues to enlist – an impressive team of attorneys 
and legal professionals across their footprint.

Our mission is to aggressively protect our clients’ interests. Our goal is to establish long-
term working relationships, founded on an understanding of our clients’ business objectives, 
and sustained by providing high-caliber professional services. With offices strategically 
located throughout New York, New Jersey, Pennsylvania and Vermont, our attorneys can 
travel with ease to ensure full coverage for our clients across these jurisdictions.

SKLH provides creditors’ rights legal representation throughout New York, New Jersey, 
Pennsylvania and Vermont in all State and Federal Courts.  With clients ranging from some 
of the region’s largest lenders and mortgage servicers to local banks and credit unions, we 
counsel and assist our clients in managing their default portfolio – in a timely manner – while 
minimizing costs and providing quality legal services.

Practice Areas
Foreclosure
Bankruptcy
Loss 
REO
Evictions
Litigation
Real Estate Closings
Title Curative

Pictured
(L to R): Back Row: 
Anna Spacone, Esq., (Partner) 
Lisa Milas, Esq. (Partner)
Front Row: 
William Schiller, Esq., (Partner) 
Candice Archibald (Director)

At a Glance
Year Founded: 1998
Headquarters: Latham, NY
Providing services in New York, New Jersey, 
Vermont and Pennsylvania
ALFN Member Since 2015

Schiller, Knapp, Lefkowitz & Hertzel, LLP

Your Go-To Advisor & Counsel
Building Lasting Partnerships One Case at a Time

Februar y 2020 48



Schiller, Knapp,  
Lefkowitz & Hertzel, LLP

Februar y 2020 49



Purcell Krug & Haller
Leon P. Haller
1719 N Front St
Harrisburg, PA 17102
Phone: 717-234-4178
Fax: 717-233-1149
lhaller@pkh.com
www.pkh.com

R
Randall S. Miller & Associates
Randall S. Miller
43252 Woodward Ave, Suite 180
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302
Phone: 248-335-0800
Fax: 248-335-1335
rmiller@rsmalaw.com
www.rsmalaw.com
National Practice Areas: Title

Reimer Law Co.
Mike Arnovitz
30455 Solon Road
Solon, OH 44139
Phone: 440-600-5500
Fax: 440-600-5520
marnovitz@reimerlaw.com
www.reimerlaw.com

Richard B. Maner, P.C.
Richard B. Maner
180 Interstate North Parkway, Suite 200 
Atlanta, GA 30339
Phone: 404-252-6385
Fax: 404-252-6394
rmaner@rbmlegal.com
www.rbmlegal.com
National Practice Areas:
Bankruptcy, Eviction, REO, Title

Richard M. Squire & Associates, LLC
Richard Squire
115 West Ave., Suite 104
Jenkintown, PA 19046
Phone: 215-886-8790 x32
Fax: 215-886-8791
Rsquire@Squirelaw.com
www.squirelaw.com

Riley Pope & Laney, LLC
T. Lowndes Pope
2838 Devine Street
Columbia, SC 29205
Phone: 803-799-9993
Fax: 803-239-1414
lpope@rplfirm.com
www.rplfirm.com

Robertson Anschutz & Schneid P.L.
David J. Schneid
6409 Congress Avenue, Suite 100
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Phone: 561-613-0120
Fax: 561-241-6606
djs@rasflaw.com
www.rasflaw.com
National Practice Areas: Bankruptcy

Rogers Townsend & Thomas, P.C.
John Hearn
220 Executive Center Dr., Suite 109
Columbia, SC 29210
Phone: 803-744-1305
Fax: 803-343-7017
JOHN.HEARN@rtt-law.com
www.rogerstownsend.com

Rose Little Brand & Associates, PC
Rose Brand
7430 Washington St
Albuquerque, NM 87109
Phone: 505-833-3036
Fax: 505-933-3040
Rose@Roselbrand.com
www.roselbrand.com

Scott & Corley, PA
Reggie Corley
2712 Middleburg Dr., Suite 200
Columbia, SC 29204
Phone: 803-252-3340
reggiec@scottandcorley.com
www.scottandcorley.com

Scott & Corley, P.A. 
Offers statewide representation to national, 
regional and local banks and mortgage lenders 
as well as national non-bank mortgage ser-
vicers. All legal services are rendered in com-
pliance with FHA/VA/FNMA/FHLMC investor 
guidelines, where applicable. Ron Scott, 
Reggie Corley and the law firm have repeated-
ly been selected for inclusion in the presti-
gious professional guide for attorneys, BEST 
LAWYERS IN AMERICA® (Woodward/White 
Inc.). Other individual selections include Ron 
Scott for SUPER LAWYERS® and AMERICA’s 
TOP 100 ATTORNEYS® and Reggie Corley for 
SUPER LAWYERS® and DIVERSITY FELLOW 
of the RILEY INSTITUTE®. The firm has also 
been listed as a Metropolitan Tier 1 Firm for 
Mortgage Banking Foreclosure Law in the US 
News & World Report 2014-2020 rankings of 
Best Lawyers- Best Law Firms®. The law firm 
has attained Martindale-Hubbell’s® highest 
rating of “AV Preeminent” for excellence in 
legal ability and the highest ethical standards. 
The firm maintains a long-standing public 
service philosophy through its support of 
charitable projects and diversity outreach. 
Both senior partners have likewise been 
recognized professionally for their diversity 
and inclusion outreach.

Member Spotlight

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES

Februar y 2020 50



Rosenberg & Associates, LLC
Diane Rosenberg
4340 East-West Highway, Suite 600
Bethesda, MD 20814
Phone: 301-907-8000
Fax: 301-907-8101
diane@rosenberg-assoc.com
www.rosenberg-assoc.com

Rubin Lublin, LLC
Glen D. Rubin
3145 Avalon Ridge Place, Suite 100
Peachtree Corners, GA 30071
Phone: 770-246-3301
Fax: 404-601-5846
grubin@rlselaw.com 
www.rlselaw.com
National Practice Areas: Title

S
Sandhu Law Group
Manbir Sandhu
1213 Prospect Avenue
Cleveland, OH 44115
Phone: 216-373-5530
Fax: 216-373-1002
msandhu@sandhu-law.com
www.Sandhu-law.com

Scalley Reading Bates Hansen & Rasmussen, P.C.
Marlon Bates
15 West South Temple, Suite 600
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
Phone: 801-531-7870
Fax: 801-326-4669
marlon@scalleyreading.net
www.scalleyreading.com

Schiller, Knapp, Lefkowitz & Hertzel, LLP
William Schiller
950 New Loudon Road
Latham, NY 12110
Phone: 518-786-9069
Fax: 518-786-1246
wschiller@schillerknapp.com
www.schillernknapp.com

Schneiderman & Sherman, P.C.
Neil R. Sherman
23938 Research Dr., Suite 300
Farmington Hills, MI 48335
Phone: 248-539-7400
Fax: 248-539-7401
nsherman@sspclegal.com
www.sspclegal.com

Scott & Corley, PA
Reggie Corley
2712 Middleburg Dr., Suite 200
Columbia, SC 29204
Phone: 803-252-3340
reggiec@scottandcorley.com
www.scottandcorley.com

Shapiro & Brown, LLC
Kristine Brown
1080 River Oaks Dr., Suite B-202
Flowood, MS 39232
Phone: 601-981-9299
Fax: 601-981-9288
krbrown@logs.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_brown.html

Shapiro & Brown, LLP
Kristine Brown
10021 Balls Ford Road, Suite 200 
Manassas, VA 20109
Phone: 703-449-5800
Fax: 703-449-5850
krbrown@logs.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_brown.html

Shapiro & Cejda, LLC
Kirk Cejda
770 N.E. 63rd  
Oklahoma City, OK 73105
Phone: 405-848-1819  
Fax 405-848-2009
kcejda@LOGS.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_cejda.html

Gilbert Garcia Group, P.A.
Michelle Garcia Gilbert
2313 W. Violet Street
Tampa, FL 33603
Phone: 813-638-8920
Fax: 813-443-5089
mgilbert@gilbertgrouplaw.com
www.gilbertgrouplaw.com

Gilbert Garcia Group, P.A.
Gilbert Garcia Group, P.A., exceeds the 
expectations of its clients, its profession, 
and its communities. The group’s innovative 
technology, exemplary communication, and 
professionalism ensure this. It is a growth-
oriented law firm that provides value-added 
legal services and promotes entrepreneurial 
business solutions for its clients. The Gilbert 
Garcia Group encourages staff to expand 
their horizons, leave their comfort zones, 
and to become the best people/employees 
they can be. To adjust to today’s challenging 
legal landscape, Gilbert Garcia Group looks 
for other business opportunities, such as 
networking with note-buyers and signing up 
for local referral programs. They have also 
launched other non-law businesses, such as 
leasing co-working space in a segregated part 
of their building.

Member Spotlight

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES 

Februar y 2020 51



Contact
Andrea Tromberg
1515 South Federal Highway,Suite 100
Boca Raton, Florida 33432
Phone: (561) 344-4101

Tromberg Law Group offers a full range of litigation and legal solutions for mortgage 
lenders, servicers, banks and investors. The firm proactively protects its clients’ rights 
in foreclosure, bankruptcy, eviction, appeals, unsecured collections and title litigation. 
The firm’s high touch approach provides clients with excellent representation, 
competitive timelines and strong compliance.

Andrea Tromberg, the firm’s owner, purchased the firm which she had served as 
managing partner since 2011. This ownership change and subsequent renaming of the 
firm to Tromberg Law Group made the firm one of the largest woman-owned creditor 
firms in Florida that also serves Virginia and Puerto Rico. Andrea Tromberg serves as 
the first elected Chairwoman on the Board of Directors for the American Legal and 
Financial Network (ALFN) and has served on numerous committees and is a current 
member of the leadership committee for Women in Legal Leadership (WILL). Further, 
Andrea Tromberg has been engaged as a speaker at various industry events including 
ALFN, NARCA, IMN and Five Star.

Practice Areas
Foreclosure
Creditor Litigation
Fair Debt Collection
Practices Act
Title Curative Issues
Foreclosure Liens Redemption
Homeowner Association Matters
Mobile Home Curative
Compliance Issues

Pictured
Andrea Tromberg

At a Glance
Headquartered: Boca Raton, FL
Founded: 2007

Tromberg Law Group

A Reliable Partner Providing Legal 
Solutions, Support, and Results.

Februar y 2020 52

atromberg@tromberglawgroup.com



Tromberg Law Group
Februar y 2020 53



Brian Liebo
4500 Park Glen Road, Suite 300
Minneapolis, MN 55416
Phone: 216-685-1170
brian@uwllaw.com
www.uwllaw.com

Minnesota-based for over 40 years, Usset, Weingarden & Liebo PLLP practices the highest 
quality real estate law for financial institutions in our state. Minnesota is a “strict compliance 
state” where there is no room for error. A single error can invalidate an entire foreclosure and 
expose a client to liability. That is why you want to choose a law firm that has a laser focus, long 
history, and vast experience with Minnesota’s stringent foreclosure laws.

Usset, Weingarden & Liebo, PLLP’s practicing attorneys include founders Paul Weingarden 
and David Usset, managing partner Brian Liebo, and partners Craig Barbee and Kevin Dobie, 
along with our experienced associates. We, along with our talented staff, practice exclusively 
in representing mortgage lenders, GSEs, and servicers in end-to-end legal matters throughout 
the entire state of Minnesota.

Both Paul Weingarden and Brian Liebo are Board Certified Real Property Law Specialists by 
the Minnesota Bar Association, which is a special designation awarded to fewer than 3% of all 
registered attorneys in Minnesota. If you are in need of our particular expertise in the state of 
Minnesota, let us show you why we call ourselves “Your Minnesota Mortgage Attorneys®.”

Practice Areas
Cradle-to-Grave Mortgage Default 
Legal Services,  
Deeds-in-Lieu, Foreclosures, 
Evictions, Bankruptcies, REO, 
Litigation, FHA services, FNMA, 
FHLMC, VA, GNMA

Pictured
(L to R):
Kevin Dobie, Partner
Paul Weingarden, Founding Partner
Brian Liebo, Managing Partner
Hong Nelson, Operations Co-Manager
Craig Barbee, Partner

At a Glance
ALFN Membership: 4 years
AV Rated
Headquartered: Minneapolis, MN

Usset, Weingarden & Liebo PLLP

Your Minnesota
Mortgage Attorneys

Februar y 2020 54



Usset, Weingarden  
& Liebo, PLLP

Februar y 2020 55



Shapiro & Daigrepont, LLC 
Penny Daigrepont
3510 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 600 
Metairie, LA 70002
Phone: 504-831-7726
Fax: 504-837-7622
pdaigrepont@LOGS.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_daigrepont.html

Shapiro & DeNardo, LLC
Christopher A. DeNardo
3600 Horizon Dr., Suite 150 
King of Prussia, PA 19406
Phone: 610-278-6800
Fax: 610-278-9980
cdenardo@logs.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_denardo.html

Shapiro & Ingle, L.L.P.
Grady Ingle
10130 Perimeter Parkway, Suite 400
Charlotte, NC 28216
Phone: 704-831-2217
Fax: 704-831-3217
gingle@logs.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_ingle.html

Shapiro & Kreisman, LLC - KS
David Van Ess
6811 Shawnee Mission Parkway, Suite 104
Overland Park, KS 66202
Phone: 913-831-3000
Fax 913-831-3320
dvaness@logs.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_kreisman_kansas.html

Shapiro & Kreisman, LLC - MO
David Van Ess
13801 Riverport Dr., Suite 502
Maryland Heights, MO 63043
Phone: 314-770-2120
Fax: 314-770-1850
dvaness@logs.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_kreisman_missouri.html

Shapiro & Van Ess, LLC
David Van Ess
11414 W. Park Place, Suite 108 
Milwaukee, WI 53224
Phone: 414-716-1400 
Fax: 414-716-1390
dvaness@logs.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_vaness.html

Shapiro & Zielke, L.L.P.
Melissa Porter
12550 West Frontage Road, Suite 200  
Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone: 952-277-3138
Fax: 847-954-4800
mporter@logs.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_zielke.html

Shapiro Kreisman & Associates, LLC
David Van Ess
2121 Waukegan Rd., Suite 301 
Bannockburn, IL 60015
Phone: 847-770-4223 
Fax: 847-291-3434
dvaness@logs.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_kreisman_associates.
html

Shapiro Pendergast & Hasty, LLP
Philip Hasty
211 Perimeter Center Pkwy, N.E., Suite 300 
Atlanta, GA 30346
Phone: 770-220-2535
Fax 770-220-2665
phasty@logs.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_pendergast_hasty.html

Shapiro Schwartz, LLP
Kirk Schwartz
13105 Northwest Fwy., Suite 1200
Houston, TX 77040
Phone: 713-462-2565
Fax: 847-879-4824
kschwartz@logs.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_schwartz.html

Sheldon May & Associates, P.C.
Ted Eric May
255 Merrick Road
Rockville Centre, NY 11570
Phone: 516-763-3200
Fax: 516-763-3243
ted.may@maylawfirm.com
www.maylawfirm.com

.

Sheldon May & Associates, P.C.,
Founded in 1985, specializes in Creditor’s 
Rights, Commercial & Residential Mortgage 
Banking, Default Services & Commercial 
Litigation law. The firm’s hallmark is its 
commitment to providing quality, expeditious 
service in a bespoke manner. Within the 
ever-changing mortgage banking industry, we 
have earned our reputation for offering the 
business acumen and technological expertise 
associated with larger firms, while providing 
the personalized service and attention to 
detail often linked to smaller organizations.  
Our greatest asset lies in our relationships 
– many of which are long-term and are 
maintained, and enriched, by our hands-on 
approach: the very same partners, and staff, 
that have successfully handled a multitude 
of residential and commercial real estate 
transactions will manage your legal affairs.  
We look forward to being of service to new 
and existing clients in New York and now in 
the State of Florida through our affiliated firm, 
Mayersohn Law Group, P.A.

Member Spotlight

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES

Februar y 2020 56



Shapiro, DiCaro & Barak, LLC
John DiCaro
175 Mile Crossing Blvd.
Rochester, NY 14624
Phone: 585-247-9000
Fax: 585-247-7380
jdicaro@logs.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_dicaro_barak.html

Shapiro, Fishman & Gaché, LLP
Ronald M. Gaché
2424 N. Federal Highway, Suite 360  
Boca Raton, FL 33431
Phone: 561-998-6700  
Fax: 561-998-6707
rgache@LOGS.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_fishman_gache.html

Shapiro, Van Ess, Phillips and Barragate, LLP
Christopher Phillips
4805 Montgomery Road, Suite 320 
Norwood, OH 45212
Phone: 513-396-8100
Fax: 847-627-8805
cphillips@logs.com
www.logs.com/shapiro_vaness_phillips_barragate.html

Sheldon May & Associates, P.C.
Ted Eric May
255 Merrick Road
Rockville Centre, NY 11570
Phone: 516-763-3200
Fax: 516-763-3243
ted.may@maylawfirm.com
www.maylawfirm.com

Simon PLC
Frank Simon
37000 Woodward Ave., Suite 250
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304
Phone: 248-720-0290
Fax: 248-720-0291
fsimon@simonattys.com
www.simonattys.com

Smith Larsen & Wixom
Melissa Elliott
1935 Village Center Circle
Las Vegas, NV 89134
Phone: 702-252-5002
mbe@slwlaw.com
www.slwlaw.com

Sirote & Permutt
Tony Smith
2311 Highland Avenue South
Birmingham, AL 35205
Phone: 205-930-5197
Fax: 205-930-5101
Tsmith@sirote.com
www.sirote.com

SouthLaw, P.C.
Dan West
13160 Foster, Suite 100
Overland Park, KS 66213
Phone: 913-663-7600
Fax: 913-663-7899
dan.west@southlaw.com
www.southlaw.com

Steele, LLP
John Steele
17272 Red Hill Avenue
Irvine, CA 92614
Phone: 949-222-1161
Fax: 714-505-0175
jsteele@steelellp.com
www.steelellp.com

Stephens Millirons, P.C.
Robert J. Wermuth
120 Seven Cedars Dr.
Huntsville, AL 35802
Phone: 256-382-5500
Fax: 256-536-9488
rwermuth@smpclaw.com
www.smpclaw.com

Clunk, Hoose Co., LPA
Jason Roberts
4500 Courthouse Blvd.
Stow, OH 44224
Phone: 330-436-0300
Fax: 330-436-0301
requests@clunkhoose.com
www.clunkhoose.com

Clunk, Hoose Co., LPA
With over 100 years of combined legal 
experience, Clunk, Hoose Co., LPA (CH) 
represents clients throughout Ohio and 
Kentucky. CH knows your business and excels 
in customer service and satisfaction. The 
law firm is structured as a business first-and-
foremost. Every milestone in the foreclosure 
process from litigation, evictions, bankruptcy, 
and home retention is handled by a dedicated 
team of expert attorneys and staff. CH is 
prepared to handle the surge of peak cycles 
and strives for maximum results without 
excessive litigation.

Member Spotlight

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES 

Februar y 2020 57



 

Natalie A. Grigg, Esq.
500 Bausch & Lomb Place
Rochester, New York 14604
Phone: 585-445-2610
Fax: 585-397-1610
ngrigg@woodsdefaultservices.com
woodsdefaultservices.com

Woods Oviatt Gilman LLP is a full-service law firm with a national and worldwide reach from 
our headquarters in Rochester, NY with offices in Buffalo, NY and Phoenix, AZ and our col-
leagues in the Meritas global alliance.

Woods Oviatt Gilman LLP has assisted some of the nation's largest lenders with their default 
service needs over the last 25 years. Our team of attorneys and staff has experience in judi-
cial foreclosures, loss mitigation, mediation, litigation, title curative, bankruptcy, eviction, and 
REO matters.

Now more than ever we are deeply aware of what our clients need. The Default Servicing 
Department works with the specific needs of each client and tailors its strategy and systems 
to align with client expectations while monitoring both portfolio, and reputational, risk for the 
client as well as compliance issues. Communication is essential in our partnerships. We pro-
vide our clients with immediate updates and status reports, along with a streamlined approach 
from start to finish.

Through the oversight of its management team, we are able to provide exceptional legal ser-
vices, advisory opinions, and training on New York law and processes. Our focus is to build 
strategic and long term partnerships with our clients.

Practice Areas
Foreclosure 
Bankruptcy
Evictions
REO

Pictured
(L to R):
James P. Pronti, Esq. 
Natalie A. Grigg, Esq.

At a Glance
Founded: 1852
ALFN membership: 5 years  
Headquartered: Rochester, NY
Member: Meritas Global Alliance

Woods Oviatt Gilman LLP

New York State of Mind 
With a National Perspective

Februar y 2020 58



A L F N  AT T O R N E Y-T R U S T E E 

M E M B E R  I N  N E W  YO R K

Woods Oviatt Gilman LLP
Februar y 2020 59



Weinstein & Riley, P.S., was founded as a litigation, bankruptcy and creditors' rights firm 
in 1991. The firm's commitment to technology has made it a leader in investor and servicer 
communication. The firm's founders have represented institutional and individual creditor 
clients for over 30 years. We provide every client with personalized service to meet their 
financial goals.

As a member of the legal community, we emphasize good relationships with attorneys locally 
and nationally. We believe in a collaborative approach to providing excellent, expert service. 
By participating in legal education forums, the firm shares its knowledge and learns from other 
practitioners. The firm's attorneys write and edit publications for state bar associations as 
well as national publishers.

Weinstein & Riley, P.S., has extensive state and federal court litigation experience as well 
as an active compliance group. Our bankruptcy group delivers national bankruptcy services 
to our creditor clients on both secured and unsecured assets. Additionally, the firm provides 
GSE authorized services in eight states. Our attorneys have the training and expertise to 
handle any matter quickly and efficiently and within investor timelines. The firm's litigation 
group provides representation in complex litigation, avoiding the need to move files to new 
counsel once they become contested.

At a Glance
Founded: 1991
ALFN membership: 5 years 
Headquartered: Seattle, WA

Practice Areas
Foreclosure
Bankruptcy
REO and Evictions
Real Estate Litigation
Title Curative

Pictured
Standing, L to R:
David Coats, Bethany Carvalho,  
Michael Hekman, Bill Bishop,  
Nikole Montufar, Aaron John

Bethany Carvalho
2001 Western Avenue, Suite 400 
Seattle, WA 98121
Phone: 206-493-1511
Fax: 206-269-3493 
BCarvalho@w-legal.com 
www.w-legal.com

Weinstein & Riley, P.S.

Look West

Februar y 2020 60



A R I Z O N A

C O L O R A D O

I DA H O

I L L I N O I S

N E VA DA

N E W  M E X I C O

O R E G O N

T E X A S

U TA H

WA S H I N G T O N

W YO M I N G

Weinstein & Riley, P.S.
Februar y 2020 61



Stern & Eisenberg, LLP
Steven Eisenberg
1581 Main Street, Suite 200,
The Shoppes at Valley Square
Warrington, PA 18976
Phone: 215-572-8111
Fax: 215-572-5025
seisenberg@Sterneisenberg.com
www.sterneisenberg.com

Sykes, Bourdon, Ahern & Levy, P.C.
Molly Kiser
4429 Bonney Road, Suite 500
Virginia Beach, VA 23462
Phone: 757-499-8971
mkiser@sykesbourdon.com
www.Sykesbourdon.com

T
The Geheren Firm PC
Patrick Geheren
4828 Ashford Dunwoody Rd,
Second Floor
Dunwoody, GA 30338
Phone: 678-587-9500
Fax: 678-587-9098
pgeheren@geherenlaw.com
www.geherenlaw.com

The Margolin & Weinreb Law Group, LLP
Cynthia Nierer
165 Eileen Way, Suite 101
Syosset, NY 11791
Phone: 516-921-3838
cynthia@nyfclaw.com
www.nyfclaw.com

The Mortgage Law Firm
Eyal Leeder
27455 Tierra Alta Way, Suite B
Temecula, CA 92590
Phone: 619-465-8200, ext. 8858
Fax: 951-308-0055
eyal.leeder@mtglawfirm.com
www.mtglawfirm.com

The Wolf Firm, A Law Corporation
Alan S. Wolf
2955 Main Street, Second Floor
Irvine, CA 92614
Phone: 949-480-1764
Fax: 949-608-0133
alan.wolf@wolffirm.com
www.wolffirm.com
National Practice Areas: Eviction

Tromberg Law Group, LLC
Andrea Tromberg
1515 South Federal Highway, Suite 100
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Phone: 561-338-4101
Fax: 561-338-4077
andrea@tromberglawgroup.com
www.tromberglawgroup.com

Trott Law, P.C.
Jeff Weisserman
31440 Northwestern Highway, Suite 200
Farmington Hills, MI 48334
Phone: 248-642-2515
Fax: 248-642-5576
jweisserman@trottlaw.com
www.trottlaw.com

Trustee Corps
Cathe Cole Sherburn
17100 Gillette Ave.
Irvine, CA 92614
Phone: 714-696-2367
Fax: 949-502-1021
Ccole@Trusteecorps.com
www.Trusteecorps.com

U
Usset, Weingarden & Liebo PLLP
Brian Liebo
4500 Park Glen Road, Suite 300
Minneapolis, MN 55416
Phone: 216-685-1170
Fax: 216-363-4034
brian@uwllaw.com
www.uwllaw.com

Reimer Law Co.
Rich Nielson
639 Washington Ave.
Newport, KY 41071
Phone: 859 5-7000
Fax: 440-600-5520
rnielson@reimerlaw.com
www.reimerlaw.com

Reimer Law
Reimer Law was founded in 1971. Through the 
years our practice has grown and changed, 
but our focus has always been on legal issues 
relating to creditor’s rights. Our services 
include: foreclosure, bankruptcy, motor 
vehicle and other personal property replevin, 
collection, litigation, title, manufactured 
home, REO, loss mitigation and eviction. We 
accept referrals for all these issues in Ohio and 
Kentucky. We also provide motor vehicle and 
other personal property replevin and creditor 
bankruptcy work in West Virginia and Indiana. 
The firm has fully staffed offices in Solon, 
Ohio and Newport and Louisville, Kentucky. 
We presently employ over 30 lawyers and 200 
staff members in all three offices. We take 
great pride in the professional development 
of our organization and our advancements in 
technology specifically built for the purpose 
of exceeding industry expectations relating 
to quality, compliance and customer service. 
The firm stands ready to meet the needs of 
creditor’s rights clients throughout the region.

Member Spotlight

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES

Februar y 2020 62



V
Van Ness Law Firm, PLC
Tony Van Ness
1239 East Newport Center Dr., Suite 100
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442
Phone: 954-571-2031
tvanness@vanlawfl.com
www.vanlawfl.com

W
Weinstein & Riley, P.S.
Mike Hekman
2001 Western Avenue, Suite400
Seattle, WA 98121
Phone: 206-673-8429
Fax: 206-269-3493
MichaelH@w-legal.com
www.w-legal.com
National Practice Areas:
Bankruptcy

Weissman PC
Sally Sherrington 
3500 Lenox Road
One Alliance Center, 4th Floor
Atlanta, GA 30326
Phone: 404-926-4500
Fax: 404-926-4700
sallys@weissman.law
www.weissman.law

Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A.
Ben Hoen
965 Keynote Circle
Brooklyn Heights, OH 44131
Phone: 216-685-1170 
Fax: 216-363-4034
bhoen@weltman.com
www.weltman.com

Wilson & Associates, P.L.L.C.
Jennifer Wilson-Harvey
400 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 1400
Phone: 501-219-9388
Fax: 501-219-9458
jwilson@wilson-assoc.com
www.wilson-assoc.com
National Practice Areas:
Bankruptcy, Eviction, REO, Title, Litigation

Wooden McLaughlin, LLP
John D. Waller
211 North Pennsylvania Street  
One Indiana Square, Suite 1800
Indianapolis, IN 46204
Phone: 317-639-6151
Fax:317-639-6444
john.waller@woodenlawyers.com
www.woodenlawyers.com

Woods Oviatt Gilman LLP
Natalie A. Grigg
500 Bausch & Lomb Place
Rochester, New York 14604
Phone: 585-445-2610
Fax: 585-397-1610
ngrigg@woodsdefaultservices.com
www.woodsoviatt.com

Z
ZBS Law, LLP
Les Zieve
30 Corporate Park, Suite 450
Irvine, CA 92606
Phone: 714-848-7920
Fax: 714-848-7650
lzieve@zbslaw.com
www.zbslaw.com

Bankruptcy Intersect
February 12, 2020
Marriott Dallas Las Colinas
Irving, TX

5th Annual WILLPOWER Summit
May 5-6, 2020
The Ritz-Carlton Dallas
Dallas, TX 

ANSWERS
ALFN’s 18th Annual Conference
July 19-22, 2020
Hyatt Regency Coconut Point Resort
Bonita Springs, FL 

Foreclosure Intersect
November 18, 2020
Marriott Dallas Las Colinas
Irving, TX

2021 ANSWERS
ALFN’s 19th Annual Conference
July 18-21, 2021
Hyatt Regency Tamaya Resort
Santa Ana Pueblo, NM

2022 ANSWERS
ALFN’s 20th Annual Conference
July 17-20, 2022
Park Hyatt Beaver Creek Resort
Beaver Creek, CO 

ATTORNEYS AND NON-JUDICIAL TRUSTEES 

Februar y 2020 63



ABOUT THE LEGALIST
Published twice annually, the ALFN Legalist 
is the ALFN’s official member directory 
listing our complete membership roster 
covering mortgage servicing companies, 
law firms, trustees, and associate members. 
A standard free listing is included with each 
membership and upgrades are available for 
additional costs.

MEMBER SPOTLIGHTS
$495 IN YEAR ONE WITH
$295 ANNUAL RENEWALS

Upgrade Your Listing
Visit www.alfn.org/legalist
for full details

Index
BY NAME

A

360 Legal, Inc.......................................................................................13
a360inc...................................................................................................13
Affinity Consulting Group................................................................13
ALAW...........................................................................16, 17, 20, 21, 30
Aldridge Pite, LLP........................................16, 17, 19, 20, 21, 24, 30
Attorneys’ Title Guaranty Fund......................................................12
Auction.com.........................................................................................12

B
Baer & Timberlake, PC...............................................................20, 30
Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC..16, 17, 

18, 19, 21, 30, 34
BDF Law Group.......................................................... 16, 17, 19, 21, 30
Bendett & McHugh, P.C.............................16, 18, 19, 24, 26, 27, 30
Bernstein-Burkley.................................................................19, 21, 30
Bonial & Associates, P.C........................... 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 30
Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C............ 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 24, 28-29, 30
BWW Law Group, LLC.........................................................18, 24, 30

C
Carlisle, McNellie, Rini, Kramer & Ulrich Co., LPA.....18, 20, 30
casemax.................................................................................................13
Choice Legal Group, P.A...................................................... 17, 21, 30
Clunk, Hoose Co., LPA...................................................18, 20, 30, 57
Codilis & Associates, P.C...........................................................17, 30
Codilis Law, LLC........................................................................... 18, 31
Codilis, Moody & Circelli, P.C. - MO....................................... 19, 31
Codilis, Moody & Circelli, P.C. - WI........................................ 24, 31
Codilis & Moody, P.C....................................................................21, 31
Cohn, Goldberg & Deutsch, L.L.C.............................. 18, 24, 31, 44
Covius Services, LLC.........................................................................12

D
David A. Gallo & Associates LLP......................................19, 20, 31
Davidson Fink LLP........................................................................ 20, 31
Dean Morris, LLC.....................................................18, 19, 31, 36- 37
Diaz Anselmo Lindberg, P.A............................17, 18, 19, 20, 31, 39
Doyle & Foutty, P.C...................................................................... 18, 31

E
eXL Legal, PLLC...................................................................... 17, 21, 34

F
Fein Such........................................................................... 19, 20, 21, 34
Finkel Law Firm, LLC................................................................... 21, 34
Firefly Legal, Inc..................................................................................12
First American Mortgage Solutions.............................................12
Fitzwater Mercer, P.C................................................................. 18, 34
Folks Hess Kass, PLLC.........................................................16, 19, 34
Frascona, Joiner, Goodman & Greenstein, P.C.................. 16, 34
Friedman Vartolo LLP...........................................................19, 20, 34

G
Ghidotti | Berger LLP.........................................16, 17, 19, 21, 24, 34
Gilbert Garcia Group, P.A..............................................10, 17, 34, 51
Glasser & Glasser, P.L.C............................................................24, 34
Golden & Amos, P.L.L.C.............................................................24, 35
Graham, Arceneaux & Allen, LLC........................................... 18, 35
Greenspoon Marder Law....................16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 24, 35
Greentree Legal, LLC.........................................................................12
Gross Polowy LLC..................................................................19, 20, 35

H
Halliday, Watkins & Mann, P.C, Watkins & Mann, P.C........19, 24, 35
Harmon Law Offices, P.C.............................................. 18, 19, 21, 35
Heavner Beyers & Mihlar, LLC.......................................... 17, 19, 35
Hladik, Onorato & Federman, LLP............................. 16, 19, 21, 35
Hughes Watters Askanase, LLP............................................. 21, 35
Hutchens Law Firm...............................................................20, 21, 35

I
iMailTracking LLC...............................................................................12

J
Janeway Law Firm PC...................................................16, 20, 24, 38
Johnson, Blumberg & Associates, LLC.............17, 18, 19, 24, 38

K
Kass|Shuler, P.A............................................................................17, 38
Keith D. Weiner & Associates Co., L.P.A................18, 20, 24, 38
Kelley Kronenberg, P.A...............................................................17, 38
Kluever & Platt, LLC.....................................................................17, 38
KML Law Group, P.C.............................................................19, 21, 38
Knovaone...............................................................................................12
Knuckles, Komosinski & Manfro, LLP.............................19, 20, 38
Korde & Associates, P.C.........................................16, 18, 19, 21, 38

L
Law Office of Michael J. Schroeder...................................... 21, 39
Law Offices of Jeffrey Nadel.............................................18, 24, 39
Leopold & Associates PLLC..................................16, 19, 20, 24, 39
Lerner, Sampson & Rothfuss.............................................18, 20, 39
Leu, Okuda & Doi, Attorneys at Law.......................................17, 39

M
Mackie Wolf Zientz & Mann, P.C......................................16, 21, 39
Malcolm Cisneros..............................................16, 19, 20, 21, 24, 39
Manley Deas Kochalski................................... 17, 18, 20, 39, 46-47
Marinosci Law Group, P.C...................16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 24, 39
Mayersohn Law Group, PA........................................................17, 39
McCabe, Weisberg & Conway, P.C.............. 17, 18, 20, 21, 24, 44
McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce LLC........2-3,16, 17, 19, 20, 40-41, 44
McCarthy & Holthus, L.L.P.......................16, 17, 19, 20, 21, 24, 44
McMichael Taylor Gray, LLC........16, 17, 18, 20, 21, 24, 42-43, 44
Messner Reeves LLP............................................................16, 24, 44

Februar y 2020 64



Index
ASSOCIATE MEMBERS BY TYPE

Mickel Law Firm, P.A..................................................... 16, 19, 21, 44
Milford Law LLC............................................................. 16, 32- 33, 44
Millsap & Singer, LLC............................................................18, 19, 44
Mortgage Connect, LP......................................................................12
MSID US, Inc........................................................................................14
mymotioncalendar.com....................................................................13

N
National Business Institute (NBI, Inc.).......................................13
National Field Representatives, Inc.............................................12
NetDirector.....................................................................................13, 14
Noonan & Lieberman, Ltd............................................ 17, 18, 24, 44

O
O'Connell, Attmore & Morris, LLC..............................16, 18, 45
O'Dess and Associates, SC......................................................24, 45
O'Kelley & Sorohan, Attorneys at Law, LLC.........................17, 45
Old Republic Servicing Solutions..................................................12

P
Padgett Law Group..................................................16, 17, 20, 21, 45
Perfect Practice..................................................................................14
Phelan Hallinan Diamond & Jones, PC.....................17, 20, 21, 45
Phillip Norman, P.C................................................................18, 24, 45
Pincus Law Group, PLLC...............................................17, 20, 21, 45
Potestivo & Associates, P.C............................................... 17, 19, 45
PrintCOR Solutions............................................................................13
Prober & Raphael, A Law Corporation.................................. 16, 45
ProVest, L.L.C......................................................................................13
Purcell Krug & Haller.................................................................. 21, 50

R
Randall S. Miller & Associates.............................16, 17, 19, 24, 50
Reimer Law Co.......................................................... 18, 20, 24, 50, 62
REO Nationwide Inc...........................................................................12
Richard B. Maner, P.C........................................................... 17, 21, 50
Richard M. Squire & Associates, LLC.............................20, 21, 50
Riley Pope & Laney, LLC......................................................20, 21, 50
Robertson Anschutz & Schneid P.L.......17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 24, 50
Rogers Townsend & Thomas, P.C.......................................... 21, 50
Rose Little Brand & Associates, PC......................................20, 50
Rosenberg & Associates, LLC...........................................18, 24, 51
Rubin Lublin, LLC........................................................16, 17, 19, 21, 51

S
Sandhu Law Group................................................................18, 20, 51
Scalley Reading Bates Hansen & Rasmussen, P.C........... 24, 51
Schiller, Knapp, Lefkowitz & Hertzel, LLP.19, 20, 24, 48-49, 51
Schneiderman & Sherman, P.C................................................19, 51
Scott & Corley, PA.................................................................21, 50, 51
ServiceLink...........................................................................................12
Servicing Management....................................................................13
Shapiro & Brown, LLC.................................................................19, 51
Shapiro & Brown, LLP..........................................................18, 24, 51

Shapiro & Cejda, LLC.................................................................. 20, 51
Shapiro & Daigrepont, LLC....................................................... 18, 56
Shapiro & DeNardo, LLC......................................................19, 20, 56
Shapiro, DiCaro & Barak, LLC..................................................20, 57
Shapiro, Fishman & Gaché, LLP...............................................17, 57
Shapiro & Ingle, L.L.P.................................................... 16, 20, 21, 56
Shapiro Kreisman & Associates, LLC....................................17, 56
Shapiro & Kreisman, LLC - KS................................................. 18, 56
Shapiro & Kreisman, LLC - MO................................................ 19, 56
Shapiro Pendergast & Hasty, LLP...........................................17, 56
Shapiro Schwartz, LLP.............................................................. 21, 56
Shapiro & Van Ess, LLC..............................................................24, 56
Shapiro, Van Ess, Phillips and Barragate, LLP.............18, 20, 57
Shapiro & Zielke, L.L.P............................................................... 19, 56
Shea Barclay Group.....................................................................13, 14
Sheldon May & Associates, P.C......................................  20, 56, 57
Simon PLC..........................................................................17, 19, 20, 57
Sirote & Permutt.................................................................... 16, 17, 57
Smith Larsen & Wixom.............................................................. 19, 57
SouthLaw, P.C.........................................................................18, 19, 57
Steele, LLP..................................................................................... 16, 57
Stephens Millirons, P.C...........................................16, 19, 21, 45, 57
Stern & Eisenberg, LLP........................................... 17, 19, 21, 24, 62
Sykes, Bourdon, Ahern & Levy, P.C....................................... 24, 62

T
The Geheren Firm PC......................................................16, 17, 21, 62
The Margolin & Weinreb Law Group, LLP...........................20, 62
The Mortgage Law Firm.........................................16, 17, 20, 24, 62
The Wolf Firm, A Law Corporation......................16, 17, 20, 24, 62
Titleology, Inc......................................................................................12
Tromberg Law Group, LLC.....................1, 17, 21, 24, 35, 52-53, 62
Trott Law, P.C................................................................................ 19, 62
Trustee Corps.....................................1, 16, 19, 20, 21, 24, 52-53, 62

U
Usset, Weingarden & Liebo PLLP.............................19, 54-55, 62

V
Van Ness Law Firm, PLC.............................................................17, 63

W
Weinstein & Riley, P.S...................16, 17, 19, 20, 21, 24, 60-61, 63
Weissman PC.......................................................................... 17, 21, 63
Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A..17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 24, 63
Wilson & Associates, P.L.L.C..................................... 16, 19, 21, 63
Wooden McLaughlin, LLP...................................................17, 18, 63
Woods Oviatt Gilman LLP...............................20, 22-23, 58-59, 63

Z
ZBS Law, LLP.............................................................16, 19, 20, 24, 63

Asset Protection Professionals:

National Field Representatives, Inc...........................12

REO Nationwide Inc.....................................................12

Land and Title Professionals:

Attorneys' Title Guaranty Fund...................................12

First American Mortgage Solutions...........................12

Covius Services, LLC...................................................12

Mortgage Connect, LP.................................................12

Old Republic Servicing Solutions...............................12 

ServiceLink...................................................................12

Titleology, Inc...............................................................12

Legal Support Service Professionals:

Auction.com.................................................................12

Firefly Legal, Inc...........................................................12

Greentree Legal, LLC...................................................12

iMailTracking LLC........................................................12

KnovaOne......................................................................12

MyMotionCalendar.com..............................................13

National Business Institute (NBI, Inc.).......................13

PrintCOR Solutions......................................................13

ProVest, L.L.C...............................................................13

Publication Point..........................................................13

Servicing Management...............................................13

Risk Evaluation, Investment Research and 

Consulting Professionals:

Shea Barclay Group...............................................13, 14

Technology Professionals:

360 Legal, Inc...............................................................13

a360inc..........................................................................13

Affinity Consulting Group............................................13

MSID US, Inc.................................................................13

CaseMax.......................................................................14

NetDirector.............................................................13, 14

Perfect Practice/ADC Legal Systems........................14

Februar y 2020 65






